VITA Indoormeeting Topsporthal Gent 22/12/2007

60m Horden 0,762m 5H Pup
Heat:1

3561
3316
3711
2752
3299
4521
4861
3279

O~NO U WNPE

60m Horden 0,762m 5H Pup
Heat:2

3262
3478
3284
2803
3517
4002
3397
3850

O~NO U WNPE

60m Horden 0,762m 5H Pup
Heat:3

4813
3457
2850
2779
3354
2934
4809

abwNPRE

60m Horden 0,762m 5H Pup
Heat:4

3384
2943
3309
3945
2758
4814
2728

OUBAWNE

60m Horden 0,762m 5H Min
Heat:1

5922
5619
5976
5278
5379
5643
5394
6159

O~NOUOAWNE

60m Horden 0,762m 5H Min
Heat:2

5680
5692
5259
9067
6124
5393
5483
6538

O~NOUOAWNERE

60m Horden 0,762m 5H Min
Heat:3

5580
5349
5546
6002
5578
5254
5317
6179

O~NOUOAWNE

60m Horden 0,762m 5H Min
Heat:4

Women Time :09:48

Van Der Hoogerstraete Ma.

Loncol Elise
Verdonck Michéle
Pauwels Jana
Bauwens Lore
RALEMBERT Fleurine

VAN DER VEKEN Noemie

Maris Jolien
Women Time :09:48

De Schanfeleire Kimsy
De Bleeckere Kyamo
Bulcke Justine

Peeters Romie
Deckers Aurore
Barrezeele Lara
Bruneel Gaelle

De Rycke Louise

Women Time :09:48

VAN DE SYPE Chloe
Van de Weghe Siel
Teetaert Chloe

De Rycke Amber
Ghyoot Lynn
Moreels Laura
WITTKE Ines*

Women Time :09:48

Slos Nele

Van Steenbrugge Ellen
Thielemans Deborah
Pynket Ines

Eeckhout llana
MONTILLA Morgane
Moens Lise

Women Time :10:04

Missinne Sarah
Solomon Ashley
Blommaert Kim
Folens Merel

Didden Ans
Vancampenhout Lisa
D'huyvetter Eline
Vanden Daele Arike

Women Time :10:04

Acke Britt

Peeters Linske
Francken Margaux
Wouters Jennifer
Paepe Zenaid

De Pauw Yoika
Vermeire Mathilde
BADIE INES

Women Time :10:04

Bellemans Inge
Carton Eline

De Coninck Nenah

De Geyter Marie
Schellekens Lieselotte
Rouges Lynn

Van Eyck Sofie
Bogaert Annelies

Women Time :10:04

DAC
DAC
AZW
ACME
ACME

RESC
AVZK

ASVO
ASVO
MACW
AVLO
DAC
VITA
ACME
ACME

RESC
AVLO

SPBO
HAC
DEIN
RIWA

DEIN
DEIN
DAC
DAC
ASVO
RESC
ACW

KAAG
STAX
VOLH
KAPE
LOOI
VAC
AVLO
VAC

ACBR
HAMM
LYRA
NED
ACME
AVLO
HAMM
DAC

ROBA
ASVO
KAAG
ASVO
ROBA
AVLO
ACW

KAAG

11.26
11.59
12.23
12.51
12.51
12.63
12.79
13.27

12.59
12.81
12.93
13.69
13.71
13.85
15.30
15.48

13.13
13.48
13.96
14.04
16.67
DIS
DNS

13.10
13.59
14.03
14.29
14.29
15.10
DNS

9.65
10.10
10.51
10.53
10.66
10.80
10.86
11.06

11.02
11.18
11.45
11.53
11.68
12.11
12.31
12.60

11.37
11.40
11.63
12.30
12.80
12.90
13.22
13.42



5534
5499
5500
5431
5927
5356
5925
5657

NoO A~ WNE

60m Horden 0,762m 5H Min

Heat:5
1 5792
2 5472
3 5829
4 5581

60m Horden 0,762m 5H Min

Heat:6
1 5255
2 5771
3 5915
4 5782

Beddeleem Ellen
D'haemer Margot
D'oosterlinck Freya
Deschuytter Cato

Van De Walle Emma
Van Den Berghe Laura
Coppenolle Emma
Van De Sompel Lotte

Women Time :10:04

Vanhaelen Lisa
Vandekerckhove Jana
Michiels Hege
Grymonpon Lore

Women Time :10:04

De Pauw Loredana
Parmentier Jozefien
Van Den Brulle Katoke
Van Leugenhaege Jolien

60m Horden 0,762m 5H Pup Men Time :10:15

Heat:1

3120
3317
3964
3252
3661
3921
3140
3103

O~NOUOBAWNE

Laporte Vincent
Ingelaere Brian
Robbe Ewout
Verdonck Gert

Owusu Dylan

Van Laethem Matthias
Browaeys Jochen

De Wilde Jorik

60m Horden 0,762m 5H Pup Men Time :10:15

Heat:2

3193
3010
3429
3527
3039
4903
6060

OUhAWNE

Claus Nicolas
Francken Thibault
Dierick Tom
Vervynck Thomas
Folens Joren
POTIER Guillaume
Lyssens Brecht

60m Horden 0,762m 5H Pup Men Time :10:15

Heat:3

3820
3251
3493
3711
4902
3430
3191

~NOoO O hAWNER

60m Horden 0,762m 5H Pup

Heat:4

5185
5352
3385
5353
3364
3254
4208

NoOOA~AWNERE

Dumon Reindert
Schuermans Bas
Vandamme Vic

Van Hauter Maarten
STAS Nathan

De Sutter Glenn
Coevoet Leander

Men Time :10:15

MONTILLA Dimitri
HOORENS Anthony
De Samblanx Florian
HOORENS Christopher
De Coninck Nelson
Mortier Jennen
Tratsaert Lander

60m Horden 0,762m 5H Pup Men Time :10:15

Heat:5

3729
3112
3821
3297
3293
4207

OUhWNE

Faut Sander
Vanbekbergen Arnaud
Benschop Edward
Benoot Jaat

Herteleer Jasper
Clinquart Luca

60m Horden 0,762m 5H Pup Men Time :10:15

Heat:6

3237
4064
5055
3083
3082
3086
3315

~NOoO A WNER

Vermiesch Wiebe

De Clerck Niels
BOSSIER Tim

Nicque Marvin

Van Nieuwenhove Dries
Vercauteren Sander
Heyse Fabian

DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
AVLO

VAC
OB
MACW
ROBA

AVLO
HAC

HAMM

AVZK
DEIN
DAC
KAAG
RCG
ASVO
ASVO
RCG

AVLO
LYRA
ZA
KAAG
KAPE
RIWA
ROBA

KAAG
KAAG
HCO
MACW
RIWA
ZA
AVLO

RESC
RESC
ROBA
RESC
KAAG
KAAG
DAC

DAC
RCG
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
DAC

KAAG
RCT
RIWA
ACW
ACW
ACW
DEIN

11.47
12.16
12.22
13.15
13.43
13.46
14.03
DNS

11.73
12.59
14.48
14.68

11.02
11.70
12.85
12.90

11.46
12.00
12.40
12.43
12.62
12.65
12.81
12.83

12.14
12.15
12.43
12.54
12.78
13.36
DNS

12.73
12.91
13.17
13.23
13.86
13.96
14.05

12.42
12.58
12.66
13.39
13.67
14.16
22.56

11.74
12.49
13.18
13.50
13.52
14.26

12.89
13.04
13.25
13.45
13.67
15.09
15.17



Kogelstoten 1kg Ben Men Time :11:49

Heat:1

CoO~NOOUODWNE

Verspringen

Heat:1

O©CO~NOURANNE

6
2099
2531
889
933
2102
2255
271
9139
9085
249
248
679
2376
410
2374
672
409
2104
848
246
219
2077
678
127
2323
237
81
1096
2398
469
238
1114
1099
1113
60
171
783
46
1098
9144
233
9145
2540
2145
1100
230
101

Spiessens Yentl
WLODAWER Alex
VAN MOORSEL Colas
Vanden Haute Dries
De Clerck Arne
LEDECQ Nicolas
JOBLIN Colin
Verwimp Jorne
Philps Jarod

Louter Ruud
Vanlierde Jorg

Van de Velde Niels
Gorteman Wouter
ILBOUDO Mamadou
Van Iseghem Jarne
FRANCOTTE Thibaut
Coopman Laurens
De Groote Jurgen
DOUTRELIGNE Simon
Jacobs Robbe
Timperman Carl
Ballinckx Berend
MAZEBO Simon
Baruffa Arne

De Backer Bryan
TASIAUX Adam
Heyse Elliot

Carton Arno
Vandenbosch Jarne
DEGAND Theo
Vercammen Rune
Ingelaere Jarni
Crokaert Ruben
Depaz Liam

Rottee Philippe

Van Poucke Dante
De Graeve Simon
Lowyck Yoshi

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn

Delattre Olivier
Aoulad Chaikh
Desmet Victor
Edzer Robays
SOULASSE Nolan
CAPELLE Alexandre
Fleurus Yens

De Clercq Aaron
Hamers Bent

Ben Women Time :12:01

697
706
598
1925
55
240
836
1398
489
495
1952
971
670
9082
141
263
189
247
9083
1090
9084
264
193
643
904
470
611
105

Buysse Fien
Mortele Vienna
Pauwels Celien
GUILMOT Savanah
Thijssen Loeka
Vermeire Victoria
Torbeyns Jenne
Van Durme Celine
Roelandt Febe

Van der Kelen Sietse
DE BLED Kassandra
Chys Katrijn
Moeyaert Alyssa

de Bruijn Anouk

De Muynck Elien
Van De Velde Elise
Teetaert Emma
Depla Elisabeth
Nachtegael Iggy
Demetter Tine
Dobbelaar Kimberly
Van de Wiele Jolien
Goethals Bianca
Seynaeve Delphine
Verniest Saar
Kaekelbergh Joyce
Jacobs Margot

De Rycke Britt

LYRA
RIWA
RIWA
STAX
RCT
RIWA
RIWA
DEIN

NED
DEIN
DEIN
VITA
RIWA
VITA
RIWA
KAAG
VITA
RIWA
DAC
DEIN
DEIN
UAFA
VITA
AVLO

DEIN
ASVO
DAC
UAFA
DEIN
DEIN
DAC
DAC
DAC
RCG
KAAG
ABAV
ACW
DAC

DEIN
DAC
UAFA
UAFA
DAC
DEIN
HCO

DEIN
HAC
DAC
UAFA
ACW
HAMM
DAC
KAAG
ZA
HAMM
UAFA
HAC
HAC
NED
AVLO
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
NED
AZW
NED
DEIN
KAAG
HAC
HAC
LAT
DAC
SPBO

8.36
7.98
7.74
7.23
7.01
6.90
6.60
6.48
6.45
6.22
6.19
6.10
5.94
5.87
5.78
5.68
5.68
5.66
5.57
5.56
5.39
5.14
5.10
5.09
5.08
5.03
4.92
4.79
4.78
4.64
4.64
4.61
4.48
4.47
4.45
4.20
4.12
3.99
3.98
3.93
3.82
3.66
3.62
3.37
3.33
3.22
2.79
2.17

3.27
3.13
3.13
3.12
3.06
3.04
2.99
2.98
2.97
2.93
2.92
2.90
2.86
2.75
2.75
2.74
2.67
2.67
2.62
2.61
2.60
2.56
2.54
2.44
2.43
2.42
2.37
2.37



Duytschaever Laura
Celik Askin

de Vries Selina
D'Hoore Miet

van Vossen Maaike
Flion Ella 00
Beernaert

Broothaers Febe
Weckhuysen Eline

De Troyer Maura
Broothaers Klaartje
Coene Lena

Laloux Margot
Rooryck Cato
PIETERMANS Emeline

60m Horden 0,84m 5H Min Men Time :10:36

29 198
30 1363
31 9106
31 517
33 9086
34 647
35 9141
36 747
37 612
38 610
39 314
40 446
41 1092
42 877
43 2110
Heat:1
1 6747
2 5999
3 9029
4 6059
5 7755
6 6445
7 7599
8 6667

Sprangers Brent
Geuskens Willem
van Bemden Edwin
Segers Senne
NICODEME Romain
Sercu Olivier
RUFFACQ Timmy
Verdonck Emile

60m Horden 0,84m 5H Min Men Time :10:36

Heat:2

5939
6403
6065
7757
6413
6000
5811
5861

O~NO U WNPE

Verdonck Dries
Dumon Ewout
Mertens Elias
DELATTE Lionel
Gorteman Bart
Van Hoye Joris
Van Hoof Vincent
De Lange Simon

60m Horden 0,84m 5H Min Men Time :10:36

Heat:3

6425
6525
7557
6431
9523
6258
7556
5825

O~NO U WNPE

Jonckheere Thijs
Robbe Arnaut

VAN DE CASTEELE Pierre

Debot Cedric
Robbe Vermiesch
D’hoore Raf

VAN DE CASTEELE Francois

Steels Mathys

60m Horden 0,84m 5H Min Men Time :10:36

Heat:4

6526
5898
6048
5860
6049
5824
9073
9074

O~NO D WNPE

Torbeyns Jef

De Muynck Michiel
Opsomer Tom
Descamps Anton
Seynaeve Maarten
Dhooghe Robin

de Bruijn Remco
Louter Rob

60m Horden 0,84m 5H Min Men Time :10:36

Heat:5

7449
6060
6042
6722
5755
5821
7825

OO~ WNE

STAS Vincent
Lyssens Brecht
Verstegen Artuur
Laga Yurek

De Munck Maarten
Puylaert Cedric
SANCHEZ Antoine

60m Horden 0,84m 5H Min Men Time :10:36

Heat:6

9140
9143
6648
6002
5826
6630
5843

NOoO oA~ WNE

Seutin 95
KUNGO

Bliki Lucas

De Vooght Jasper

Van Oost Ewout
Ascoop Yannick
Vanbekbergen Laurenz

60 meter Ben Women Time :10:53

Heat:1

96

95
96
KAAG
96
95
96

KAAG
AVLO
NED
HAC
NED
2.25

DEIN
DAC
DAC
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
DAC
RIWA

DEIN
LYRA
NED
LYRA
RESC
AZW

AZW

KAAG
KAAG
ROBA
RESC
VITA
LYRA
ACW
ASVO

HCO
DAC

VITA
12.82
HAC
wWs
ACW

DAC
AVLO
HCO
ASVO
HCO
ACW
NED
NED

RIWA
ROBA
DEIN
HAC
AVLO
ACW
RIWA

10.17

VITA
DEIN
ACW
ZA
RCG

2.34
2.33
2.31
2.31
2.26

2.20
2.14
2.11
2.09
2.08
1.93
1.87
1.66
1.65

10.16
10.17
10.74
11.10
11.18
11.57
11.64
11.94

11.44
11.57
11.66
11.70
12.00
12.11
12.87
13.12

12.24
12.31
12.71
12.76

13.01
13.28
13.66

12.01
12.17
12.58
12.74
12.98
13.87
16.73
18.61

11.71
12.93
13.09
13.34
13.52
14.54
DNS

11.59
12.19
12.22
12.46
12.66
12.85



60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:1

489
189
9083
225
55
470
9082
598

NoO A~ WNE

Ben Women Time

1925
247
1952
495
523
105
198
424

O~NO U WNPE

Ben Women Time

240

9084
446

9106
9141
1363
9086
2110

O~NO A WNPE

Ben Women Time

694
264
670
643
611
1314
517
877

O~NOUORAWNERE

Ben Women Time

706
2000
971
904
647
669
314

~NOOA~AWNPRE

Ben Women Time

1398
614
1121
54
612
747
882

NOoO oA~ WNE

Ben Women Time

598
697
9146
836
263
141
1092
610

O~NOUOAWNE

Roelandt Febe
Teetaert Emma
Nachtegael Iggy
Vandekerckhove Silke
Thijssen Loeka
Kaekelbergh Joyce

de Bruijn Anouk
Pauwels Celien

:10:53

GUILMOT Savanah
Depla Elisabeth

DE BLED Kassandra
Van der Kelen Sietse
Owusu Megan

De Rycke Britt
Duytschaever Laura
Gabriel Emma

:10:53

Vermeire Victoria
Dobbelaar Kimberly
Coene Lena

de Vries Selina
Beernaert

Celik Askin

van Vossen Maaike
PIETERMANS Emeline

:10:53

Coopman Delphine
Van de Wiele Jolien
Moeyaert Alyssa
Seynaeve Delphine
Jacobs Margot
Suys Anke

D'Hoore Miet
Rooryck Cato

:10:53

Mortele Vienna
DELEERSNYDER Alisson
Chys Katrijn

Verniest Saar

Flion Ella 00
Ameel Jade

Broothaers Klaartje

:10:53

Van Durme Celine
Thiebaut Esther
Boussier Janne
Blommaert Flore
Weckhuysen Eline
Broothaers Febe
Tolpe Maury

:10:53

Pauwels Celien
Buysse Fien
Speelman Femke
Torbeyns Jenne
Van De Velde Elise
De Muynck Elien
Laloux Margot

De Troyer Maura

Ben Men Time :11:13

219
933
6
271
410
46
2323

~NOoO A WNER

Ballinckx Berend

De Clerck Arne
Spiessens Yentl
Verwimp Jorne

Van Iseghem Jarne
Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
TASIAUX Adam

ZA
KAAG
NED
OB
ACW
LAT
NED
DAC

UAFA
DEIN
UAFA
HAMM
RCG
SPBO
KAAG
VITA

HAMM
NED
DEIN
NED

AVLO
NED
RIWA

KAAG
DEIN
HAC
HAC
DAC
DAC
HAC
DAC

HAC
ACLE
HAC
HAC
11.88
HAC
DEIN

KAAG
DAC
DAC
ACW
DAC
DEIN
DAC

DAC
DEIN
ACW
DAC
DEIN
AVLO
DEIN
DAC

DEIN
RCT
LYRA
DEIN
VITA
ACW
Wws

10.14
10.18
10.43
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.76
DNS

10.52
10.53
10.64
10.82
10.98
11.41
11.51
12.27

10.40
11.29
11.35
11.51
11.63
12.37
12.79
14.73

10.62
10.65
10.78
11.07
11.45
12.10
12.66
12.84

10.66
10.75
11.43
11.74

12.50
13.18

10.67
11.00
11.33
11.54
11.99
12.37
12.45

9.77
10.33
10.76
10.85
11.27
11.28
11.34
11.77

9.80
9.99
10.06
10.26
10.60
10.63
11.00



8 60

Van Poucke Dante

60 meter Ben Men Time :11:13

Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

249
2398
127
81
246
679
2077
409

O~NO D WNPE

Vanlierde Jorg
DEGAND Theo

De Backer Bryan
Carton Arno
Timperman Carl
Gorteman Wouter
MAZEBO Simon
De Groote Jurgen

Ben Men Time :11:13

2099
1096
2255
598
848
2376
230
171

O~NOUOAWNERE

WLODAWER Alex
Vandenbosch Jarne
JOBLIN Colin
Masure Kasper
Jacobs Robbe
ILBOUDO Mamadou
De Clercq Aaron

De Graeve Simon

Ben Men Time :11:13

2531
2102
1448
233

101

1098
9145
2284

~NOoO A WNPRE

VAN MOORSEL Colas
LEDECQ Nicolas

Van Der Borght Robbert

Desmet Victor
Hamers Bent
Delattre Olivier
Edzer Robays
LAURENT Ludovic

Ben Men Time :11:13

248
503
422
678
1100
1113
238

~NOoO A WNER

Van de Velde Niels
De Boeck Jens

De Cock Jeff
Baruffa Arne
Fleurus Yens
Rottee Philippe
Ingelaere Jarni

Ben Men Time :11:13

2104
9139
1388
1446
1099
1114
1086

OUBAWNE

DOUTRELIGNE Simon
Philps Jarod
Inslegers Lars
Ryckbosch Tijl

Depaz Liam

Crokaert Ruben

Van Kauter Jaad

Ben Men Time :11:13

2374
672

9144
2145
2601
3762

abhwNE

FRANCOTTE Thibaut
Coopman Laurens
Aoulad Chaikh
CAPELLE Alexandre
Courtois

Flion Louis

Ben Men Time :11:13

52
1097
889
469
2540
783
237

~NOoO A WNER

De Locht Cisse

Van Laer Adriaan
Vanden Haute Dries
Vercammen Rune
SOULASSE Nolan
Lowyck Yoshi

Heyse Elliot

Hoogspringen Min Women Time :13:53

Heat:1

5255
5658
5619
9067
5499
5379

ADMANDNR

De Pauw Loredana
De Maeyer Aisla
Solomon Ashley
Wouters Jennifer
D’haemer Margot
Didden Ans

00

RCG

DEIN
UAFA
AVLO
ASVO
DEIN
VITA
UAFA
VITA

RIWA
DAC
RIWA
DAC
DAC
RIWA
DEIN
KAAG

RIWA
RIWA
DAC
DEIN
HCO
DAC
DAC
RIWA

DEIN
LAT
KAAG
VITA
DAC
DAC
DEIN

RIWA

DAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
DEIN

RIWA
KAAG
WS

UAFA
UAFA
ABAV

ACW
DAC
STAX
DEIN
UAFA
ABAV
DEIN

AVLO
AVLO
STAX
NED
DEIN
LOOI

11.14

10.06
10.46
10.63
10.73
10.76
10.91
11.03
11.46

9.43
10.61
10.92
10.95
11.52
11.67
11.68
11.81

10.15
10.20
11.85
12.19
12.53
12.82
13.75
DNS

10.71
10.88
11.40
11.55
11.88
11.95
12.02

10.24
10.43
10.92
11.97
12.40
12.41
DNS

10.56
10.96
10.97
11.85
11.91
DNS

10.58
10.78
11.17
11.41
11.88
12.03
13.01

1.48
1.39
1.39
1.36
1.36
1.36



5483
5692
5445
5922
5278
6159
6179
5976
5349
5500
5580
5252
5645
5371
5356
5927
5680
9115
5534
5497
6273
5393
5792
5997
5320
5506
5357
6002
5254
5735
5546
5472
5581
5928
9069
5578
5926
5507
5348
5354
5333
5315
5325
9070
5925
5347
5829
5523

Vermeire Mathilde
Peeters Linske
Cambier Charlotte
Missinne Sarah
Folens Merel

Vanden Daele Arike
Bogaert Annelies
Blommaert Kim
Carton Eline
D'oosterlinck Freya
Bellemans Inge
Dobbelaere Jana
Cornelis Jolien
Vankerckhoven Sarah
Van Den Berghe Laura
Van De Walle Emma
Acke Britt

De Jonge Marjolein
Beddeleem Ellen

De Busscher Jana
Mauel Anna Lena*

De Pauw Yoika
Vanhaelen Lisa

Maes Sofie

Corvers Lisa
Parmentier Miet

Van Durme Margot
De Geyter Marie
Rouges Lynn
Vandam Melissa

De Coninck Nenah
Vandekerckhove Jana
Grymonpon Lore
Slos Kim

ljsebaert Sara
Schellekens Lieselotte
Van Rysseghem Celine
Stepman Griet
Cruypeninck Julie
Dupont Amandine
Jibrin Jasmin
Dobbelaer Jill
Sutherland Rona
Nachtegael Joy
Coppenolle Emma

De Volder Melissa
Michiels Hege

De zitter Elise

Kogelstoten 2kg Pup Men Time :13:04

Heat:1

O©COOoOOUhWNERE

3385
3964
4902
3921
3429
4903
3103
5352
5185
3010
5353
3647
3252
3070
4077
3140
3083
3438
4064
4220
3254
3112
3608
3237
5055
3618
3856
5183
9076
3087
3317

De Samblanx Florian
Robbe Ewout

STAS Nathan

Van Laethem Matthias
Dierick Tom

POTIER Guillaume
De Wilde Jorik
HOORENS Anthony
MONTILLA Dimitri
Francken Thibault
HOORENS Christopher
Parmentier Bavo
Verdonck Gert

Van Haute Elias

Van de Voorde Jonas
Browaeys Jochen
Nicque Marvin

Van Hoye Arne

De Clerck Niels
Loose Simon

Mortier Jennen
Vanbekbergen Arnaud
Van Glabeke Simon
Vermiesch Wiebe
BOSSIER Tim

Van der Kelen Jochen
Vervaet Ben

NOLF Maxime
d'Hondt Jens

De Rop Michiel
Ingelaere Brian

HAMM
HAMM
RCG
KAAG
KAPE
VAC
KAAG
VOLH
ASVO
DEIN
ROBA
KAAG
BEHO
SPBO
ASVO
DEIN
ACBR
NED
DEIN
DEIN
DAC
AVLO
VAC
ABAV
ACW
DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
AVLO
SPBO
KAAG

ROBA
DEIN
NED
ROBA
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
ACW
ACW
ACW
NED
DEIN
ACME
MACW
AVLO

ROBA
DAC
RIWA
ASVO
ZA
RIWA
RCG
RESC
RESC
LYRA
RESC
HAC
KAAG
ACW
KAAG
ASVO
ACW
LYRA
RCT
HAC

RCG
KAAG
KAAG
RIWA
HAMM
VITA
RIWA
NED
ACW
DEIN

1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
NM
NM
NM

8.82
8.40
8.16
7.92
7.64
7.63
7.63
7.51
7.50
7.28
7.27
7.22
7.13
7.12
7.06
6.96
6.92
6.53
6.50
6.30
6.28
6.18
6.15
6.15
6.15
6.14
5.98
5.92
5.90
5.84
5.84



Verspringen

Heat:1

©CoO~NOUAWNE

3082
9078
3661
3238
3088
4033
3576
3965
3512
3194
3086
3284
3251
3191
3293
3039
3986
4208
3309
3364
3323
9138
4207
4021
3297
3617
3494
3800
3156
3315
4020
3850
5354
3459
3711
3266
3394
3862

Min Men Time :

6747
5939
6065
7557
6444
6186
6667
6316
6445
6621
7711
6616
6403
6271
9029
5999
6481
7449
6425
6059
6404
7599
5832
6798
6525
5826
6000
9523
5825
6672
5810
6156
5872
7556
9104
6722
5811
7773
5860
5843
5940

Van Nieuwenhove Dries
Biesbroeck Maarten
Owusu Dylan

De Graeve Pieter
Dhooghe Sergio
Paepe Lennart
Salaets Rob

De Mooij Sam
Callaert Joren

De Backer Brandon
Vercauteren Sander
Goossens Yannick
Schuermans Bas
Coevoet Leander
Herteleer Jasper
Folens Joren
Demuynck Simon
Tratsaert Lander
De Greve Maikel

De Coninck Nelson
Vandervennet Maarten
Nachtergael
Clinquart Luca
Verniest Dries
Benoot Jaat

Van Buyten Stijn
Denys Lukas

Van Hecke Mathias
Hamers Preben
Heyse Fabian

Tolpe Aaron
Uytterschaut Elias
TASIAUX Jonathan
Braems Wannes
Van Hauter Maarten
Vincke Mathias
Grymonpon Ward
Mertens Anthony

12:45

Sprangers Brent
Verdonck Dries
Mertens Elias

VAN DE CASTEELE Pierre
Sercu Julien
Bulcke Mathieu
Verdonck Emile

De Jaeger Jasper
Sercu Olivier
Apers Gilles
ALAERTS Martin
Van Acker Manuel
Dumon Ewout
Owusu Perry

van Bemden Edwin
Geuskens Willem
Herregodts Preben
STAS Vincent
Jonckheere Thijs
Segers Senne
Benschop Viktor
RUFFACQ Timmy
De Wilde Bert
Bourgois Gil

Robbe Arnaut

Van Oost Ewout
Van Hoye Joris
Robbe Vermiesch
Steels Mathys
Verbanck Arne
Dierick Tibor
Vandorpe Ewout
Verborgh Alexander
VAN DE CASTEELE Francois
de Vries Joshua
Laga Yurek

Van Hoof Vincent
SEYNAEVE Floryan
Descamps Anton
Vanbekbergen Laurenz
Goethals Bjorn

ACW
NED
RCG
KAAG
ACW
ACME
ROBA
DAC
LAT
AVLO
ACW
HAMM
KAAG
AVLO
KAAG
KAPE
HAC
DAC
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN

DAC
HAC
KAAG
HAMM
ASVO
DEIN
HCO
DEIN
HAC
VITA
RESC
KAAG
MACW
ACDL
ROBA
VITA

DEIN
KAAG
ROBA

AZW
ACDL
AZW
KAAG
AZW
KAAG
RIWA
AVMO
KAAG
RCG
NED
LYRA
VITA
RIWA
HCO
LYRA
KAAG
DS
RCG
HCO
DAC
ACW
LYRA
3.83
ACW
HCO
ACW
HCO
HCO

NED
HAC
ACW
UAFA
ASVO
RCG
KAAG

5.80
5.77
5.68
5.64
5.54
5.52
5.51
5.42
5.33
5.30
5.30
5.25
5.21
5.16
5.12
5.03
5.02
4.97
4.95
4.85
4.73
4.72
4.69
4.69
4.68
4.59
4.58
4.51
4.50
4.47
4.32
4.23
4.22
4.12
3.97
3.82
2.36

NM

4.53
4.46
4.30
4.27
4.24
4.21
4.20
4.18
4.17
4.16
4.15
4.15
4.08
4.06
4.05
4.04
4.03
4.03
4.02
3.98
3.96
3.96
3.091
3.90
3.89
3.85
3.83

3.80
3.78
3.76
3.74
3.72
3.71
3.70
3.70
3.67
3.67
3.66
3.66
3.64



60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

Pup Women Time

O~NO U WNPE

Pup Women Time

NOoO A~ WNPRE

Pup Women Time

O~NOUOAWNERE

6002
6710
5861
6049
6164
6630
7814
6048
5867
9143
6413
9068
6708
6648
6815
6528
6258
9137
5898
5924
6042
6588
6675
5822
6427
6431
6526
6060
9071
5816
9074
6474
5755
5824
6475
5871
6735
6001
5821
9073
9072
7755
9140
7894
7825
9066

3592
2833
3316
4676
3809
4757
3606
3262

3711
3561
4862
3299
3088
3284
4861
3804

3478
3439
2779
2728
9081
2758
9077
9080

De Vooght Jasper
Du Mongh Ruben
De Lange Simon
Seynaeve Maarten
Faute Robin
Ascoop Yannick
MOULIGNEAU Quentin
Opsomer Tom
Verhaeghe Jasper
KUNGO

Gorteman Bart
Lauwers Jelle

Van Der Hoogerstraete Da.

Bliki Lucas

Van Der Heyden Jari
De Mooij Len
D'hoore Raf
Vandemoortele

De Muynck Michiel
Van Dorpe Midas
Verstegen Artuur
Cardoen Tom

Sys Larsen

De Rop Pieter
Demuynck Thibault
Debot Cedric
Torbeyns Jef
Lyssens Brecht
Markenhof Jorn
Dobbelaer Dieter
Louter Rob

Lowyck Jesse

De Munck Maarten
Dhooghe Robin
Lowyck Benjamin
Rosseel Leslie
Smeulders Rik

De Busscher Jonas
Puylaert Cedric

de Bruijn Remco
de Moor Colin
NICODEME Romain
Seutin 95
gERARD

SANCHEZ Antoine
Tertoolen Glenn

:13:29

Beaucarne Chloe
Maudens Hanne
Loncol Elise

BARISON Gaia
Sprangers Fien
TASIAUX Sophie
Vandensteen Camille
De Schanfeleire Kimsy

:13:29

Verdonck Michéle

Van Der Hoogerstraete Ma.

VAN DER VEKEN Cindy
Bauwens Lore

De Poortere Nele
Bulcke Justine

VAN DER VEKEN Noemie

Mahi Safae
:13:29

De Bleeckere Kyamo
Vandenhaute Sarah
De Rycke Amber
Moens Lise

Lauwers Romy
Eeckhout llana

Bun Femke

van Broeck Annemijn

60 meter Pup Women Time :13:29

Heat:4

DEIN
VITA
ASVO
HCO
VITA
ZA
UAFA
HCO
HCO

VITA
NED
DAC
VITA
VITA
DAC
HAC
hco
AVLO
KAAG
DEIN
VITA
HCO
ACW
HCO
VITA
DAC
ROBA
NED
ACW
NED
ABAV
AVLO
ACW
ABAV
HCO
DAC
DEIN
ACW
NED
NED
RESC
NM
riwva
RIWA
NL

AZW
VS
DAC
CSF
DEIN

BAV
ASVO

AZW
DAC
RESC
ACME
KAAG
MACW
RESC
ACDL

ASVO
RCG
SPBO
ACW
NED
ASVO
NED
NED

3.64
3.62
3.60
3.59
3.59
3.58
3.56
3.55
3.52
3.52
3.49
3.49
3.48
3.48
3.42
3.42
3.41
3.40
3.39
3.38
3.37
3.36
3.33
3.33
3.31
3.29
3.28
3.27
3.26
3.13
3.07
3.03
3.02
3.00
3.00
2.98
2.95
2.94
2.78
2.50
2.21
NM

NM

NM

8.79
8.88
8.99
9.19
9.53
9.80
9.87
10.19

9.03
9.04
9.47
9.56
9.62
9.65
9.72
DNS

9.63

9.86
10.09
10.19
10.22
10.37
10.60
10.68



60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10

60 meter
Heat:11

O~NO U WNPE

Pup Women Time

O~NO U WNPE

Pup Women Time

O~NO A WNPR

Pup Women Time

O~NOUORAWNE

Pup Women Time

O~NOUORAWNE

Pup Women Time

O~NOUOAWNE

Pup Women Time

OUhWNE

Pup Women Time

OUAWNE

2752
4521
9147
2852
3279
3340
4571
2853

2651
3917
2803
2804
3123
4002
4814
3397

2757
3766
9001
2850
2911
3735
4813
4656

3161
3089
3090
2851
2945
2854
4883
3285

3325
3945
9087
3558
4758
3563
2756
3517

3568
2961
3232
3457
3850
3028
3560
3569

2943
3405
2922
3822
3388
3354
4931

4809
2805
2938
3927
2974
4739

Pauwels Jana
RALEMBERT Fleurine
KOCIOLEK SARA
Cornelis Jacintha
Maris Jolien

Luckx Charlotte

DE CRUYENAERE Rahaelle

Verdonck Leen
:13:29

Dobbelaere Rani

Van de Voorde Pauline
Peeters Romie

Van Rumst Roxanne
Janzing Lisse
Barrezeele Lara
MONTILLA Morgane
Bruneel Gaelle

:13:29

Huys Marianne

Le Noir Ornella
Okkerse Kim
Teetaert Chloe
Vermeire Barbara
Tanghe Jiense

VAN DE SYPE Chloe
LAHAISE Cloe

:13:29

Bulteel Valerie
Joos Zoe

Joos Mathilde
Cornelis Elisia
Windels Jolien

Van Haelter Hanne
MARTENS Perrine
Beyens Eva

:13:29

Lamonte llana
Pynket Ines
Slager Neline
Ghekiere Lente
DELAUW Elise
Dewolf Laurence
Callens Aicha
Deckers Aurore

:13:29

Mathuis Hanna

Van Theemsche Stien
Huyghebaert Emma
Van de Weghe Siel
De Rycke Louise
Verdoodt Andrea
Depaz Lena
Kanakaris Irene

:13:29

Van Steenbrugge Ellen
Laeveren Jessie

De Greve Nataly
Declercq Louisa
Baeyens Omani
Ghyoot Lynn
RASSART Marine

:13:29

WITTKE Ines*

Van Loo Nette

Van Den Abeele Jana
Gmati Trabelsi Aicha
Geernaert Sarah
PIETERMANS Odelia

KAAG
KAAG
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
VITA

RESC
ACME

ACME
VITA
NED
KAAG
HAMM
MACW
RESC
USTA

ACDL
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
UAFA
MACW

DAC
DAC
NED
DAC
USTA
DAC
ACME
DAC

DAC
AVLO
KAAG
AVLO
ACME
ROBA
DAC
DAC

DEIN
ROBA
DEIN
HAC
VITA
HAC
UAFA

RIWA
AVLO
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
RIWA

9.50
9.67
9.74
9.89
10.01
10.19
10.20
10.93

9.92
10.01
10.17
10.22
10.80
10.91
11.05
11.06

9.26

9.58
10.05
10.09
10.26
10.31
10.65
11.64

10.17
10.27
10.43
10.89
11.00
11.14
11.27
13.24

9.91
10.01
10.06
10.27
10.28
10.38
10.66
10.68

9.92
9.93
10.19
10.36
10.87
11.12
11.31
11.50

9.64

9.89

9.94
10.22
10.29
10.48
DNS

9.48
10.06
10.72
11.17
11.45
12.11



60 meter Pup Women Time :13:29

Heat:12
1 2939 Van Den Driessche Fien
2 2934 Moreels Laura
3 2940 Van Den Driessche Nele
4 3406 Degieter Camille
5 3027 Lindemans Lisemarie

60 meter Pup Women Time :13:29

Heat:13
1 3249 Orinckx Ine
2 3767 Lagrou llke
3 2867 Commers Marlisse
4 9148 VERMEULEN YANTI
5 3567 Rooryck Liselotte
6 2942 Van Parys Alien
7 4588 PEIGNIER Elvira

60 meter Pup Men Time :13:26

Heat:1

3120 Laporte Vincent

3429 Dierick Tom

5185 MONTILLA Dimitri
5353 HOORENS Christopher
3862 Mertens Anthony
3385 De Samblanx Florian
9078 Biesbroeck Maarten
3800 Van Hecke Mathias

N~NoOo b WNE

60 meter Pup Men Time :13:26

Heat:2

3193 Claus Nicolas

3729 Faut Sander

3140 Browaeys Jochen
4064 De Clerck Niels

3109 Rahoens Creo

3254 Mortier Jennen

5352 HOORENS Anthony
3921 Van Laethem Matthias

O~NOUAWNE

60 meter Pup Men Time :13:26

Heat:3

3237 Vermiesch Wiebe
3856 Vervaet Ben

3103 De Wilde Jorik

3618 Van der Kelen Jochen
3964 Robbe Ewout

3430 De Sutter Glenn
3297 Benoot Jaat

9076 d'Hondt Jens

O~NOUORAWNE

60 meter Pup Men Time :13:26

Heat:4

3850 Uytterschaut Elias
3323 Vandervennet Maarten
3608 Van Glabeke Simon
3070 Van Haute Elias

3527 Vervynck Thomas
3494 Denys Lukas

3821 Benschop Edward
3252 Verdonck Gert

O~NOURAWNPE

60 meter Pup Men Time :13:26

Heat:5
3082 Van Nieuwenhove Dries
4220 Loose Simon
3251 Schuermans Bas

3763 Maes Pieter

3820 Dumon Reindert
3284 Goossens Yannick
4077 Van de Voorde Jonas
4406 Leyman Norick

O~NOUAWNPE

60 meter Pup Men Time :13:26
Heat:6

1 3194 De Backer Brandon
2 3083 Nicque Marvin

3 3514 Gabriel Maarten

4 3002 Pauwels Simon

5 3039 Folens Joren

6

3087 De Rop Michiel

DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
VITA
ROBA

VAC
HAC
VAC
NA
DAC
DEIN
RIWA

AVZK
ZA
RESC
RESC
VITA
ROBA
NED
DEIN

AVLO
DAC
ASVO
RCT
RCG
KAAG
RESC
ASVO

KAAG
VITA
RCG
HAMM
DAC
ZA
KAAG
NED

VITA
DEIN
KAAG
ACW
KAAG
ASVO
KAAG
KAAG

ACW
HAC
KAAG
ABAV
KAAG
HAMM
KAAG
KAAG

AVLO
ACW
VITA
KAAG
KAPE
ACW

10.25
10.36
10.42
10.54
10.80

9.52
10.03
10.05
10.20
10.56
10.76
10.77

9.19
9.21
9.21
9.42
9.45
10.00
10.13
DNS

9.09
9.26
9.38
9.43
9.46
9.54
9.62
9.65

9.26
9.51
9.53
9.67
9.78
9.82
9.83
10.46

9.40
9.45
9.51
9.79
9.80
9.85
9.87
10.03

9.81

9.86

9.99
10.07
10.09
10.15
10.29
10.46

9.43

9.49

9.96
10.15
10.24
10.26



60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10

60 meter
Heat:11

7 3010 Francken Thibault
8 3364 De Coninck Nelson
Pup Men Time :13:26

1 3238 De Graeve Pieter
2 5055 BOSSIER Tim
3 4903 POTIER Guillaume
4 3459 Braems Wannes
5 5354 TASIAUX Jonathan
6 3156 Hamers Preben
7 3394 Grymonpon Ward
8 3698 Dierick Simon
Pup Men Time :13:26
5183 NOLF Maxime
3647 Parmentier Bavo
9142 BONNIER ACHILLE
3086 Vercauteren Sander

3617 Van Buyten Stijn
3986 Demuynck Simon
3762 Flion Louis

4921 CHARLIER Simon

NoO oA~ WNE

Pup Men Time :13:26

4033 Paepe Lennart
3711 Van Hauter Maarten
3191 Coevoet Leander
3266 Vincke Mathias
3526 Decock Jules

3309 De Greve Maikel

OUhAWNE

Pup Men Time :13:26

4021 Verniest Dries
4275 Seynaeve Jens
4357 Vunckx Dario
5181 KOBIA Quentin
4207 Clinquart Luca
4208 Tratsaert Lander
4020 Tolpe Aaron

NoO A~ WNE

Pup Men Time :13:26

3317 Ingelaere Brian
3192 Van Assche Sander
3965 De Mooij Sam

3800 Van Hecke Mathias
4902 STAS Nathan

3472 Van De Velde Indigo
3799 Ameel Sander

3088 Dhooghe Sergio

O~NOUOAWNE

Kogelstoten 2kg Min Women Time :14:14

Heat:1

1 5575 Lamproye Jana

2 5255 De Pauw Loredana

3 5393 De Pauw Yoika

4 5563 Lyssens Katelijne

5 5325 Sutherland Rona

6 5483 Vermeire Mathilde

7 5278 Folens Merel

8 5645 Cornelis Jolien

9 5923 Coopman Daphne

10 6004 Santens Laura

11 5792 Vanhaelen Lisa

12 5319 Dieleman Liesbet

13 5251 Dobbelaere Ine

14 6947 VAN DAELE Maite

15 5680 Acke Britt

16 5771 Parmentier Jozefien
17 6179 Bogaert Annelies

18 5692 Peeters Linske

19 5915 Van Den Brulle Katoke
20 6153 Van De Voorde Sarah
21 5254 Rouges Lynn

22 6946 VAN DAELE Laureline
23 5657 Van De Sompel Lotte
24 5472 Vandekerckhove Jana

25 6554 De Mulder

LYRA
KAAG

KAAG
RIWA
RIWA
KAAG
RESC
HCO

ROBA
ACW

RIWA
HAC
NA
ACW
HAMM
HAC
ABAV
UAFA

ACME
MACW
AVLO
ACDL
KAAG
DEIN

HAC
HAC
DAC
RIWA
DAC
DAC
HAC

DEIN
AVLO
DAC
DEIN
RIWA
KAAG
HAC
ACW

ROBA
AVLO
AVLO
ROBA
ACW
HAMM
KAPE
BEHO
KAAG
ASVO
VAC
ACW
KAAG
USTA
ACBR
HAC
KAAG
HAMM

KAAG
AVLO
USTA
AVLO

KAAG

10.30
10.35

10.16
10.32
10.33
10.52
10.92
11.16
11.22
11.62

10.04
10.29
10.64
10.68
11.17
11.24
11.25
DNS

9.88
10.28
10.52
10.88
11.02
11.08

9.47
10.43
10.70
10.80
10.84
10.98
11.21

9.03

9.77
10.34
10.44
10.47
10.98
11.13
11.34

10.78

10.63

10.38
8.72
8.70
8.47
8.34
8.10
7.73
7.69
7.60
7.40
7.22
7.11
6.86
6.86
6.85
6.69
6.67
6.59
6.50
6.40
6.28
6.27
6.25



60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter Min Women Time

Heat:7

Min Women Time

O~NOUO A WNE

Min Women Time

O~NOUOAWNE

Min Women Time

NOoO oA~ WNE

Min Women Time

NoO A~ WNE

Min Women Time

NoOOA~AWNE

Min Women Time

NOoO A~ WNPRE

1
2

6395
5315
5252
6273
9070
5499
5500
6482
5259
5534
5333

5922
5976
5619
5286
5575
9067
9115
6124

5333
5546
5643
5445
5997
5278
5927
5377

5680
5254
6554
5348
5354
5472
5251
6154

5580
6002
5692
6273
5792
5925
5657
5317

5325
5915
5349
6946
6184
5356
6482
5255

5394
5862
6188
5315
6148
6947
5259
5320

6004
5771

Gmati Trabelsi Hilaya
Dobbelaer Jill
Dobbelaere Jana
Mauel Anna Lena*
Nachtegael Joy
D'haemer Margot
D'oosterlinck Freya
Van Durme Lucie
Francken Margaux
Beddeleem Ellen
Jibrin Jasmin

:12:55

Missinne Sarah
Blommaert Kim
Solomon Ashley
Hugaerts Ine
Lamproye Jana
Wouters Jennifer
De Jonge Marjolein
Paepe Zenaid

:12:55

Jibrin Jasmin

De Coninck Nenah
Vancampenhout Lisa
Cambier Charlotte
Maes Sofie

Folens Merel

Van De Walle Emma
Carlier Astrid

:12:55

Acke Britt

Rouges Lynn

De Mulder
Cruypeninck Julie
Dupont Amandine
Vandekerckhove Jana
Dobbelaere Ine
Laenen Sofie

:12:55

Bellemans Inge

De Geyter Marie
Peeters Linske

Mauel Anna Lena*
Vanhaelen Lisa
Coppenolle Emma
Van De Sompel Lotte
Van Eyck Sofie

:12:55

Sutherland Rona

Van Den Brulle Katoke
Carton Eline

VAN DAELE Laureline
Hollaert Neel

Van Den Berghe Laura
Van Durme Lucie

De Pauw Loredana

:12:55

D’huyvetter Eline
Decroos Jozefien
Hollaert Toos
Dobbelaer Jill

Van Snick Astrid
VAN DAELE Maite
Francken Margaux
Corvers Lisa

:12:55

Santens Laura
Parmentier Jozefien

95
96

DEIN
ACW

DAC
NED
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
LYRA
DEIN
ACW

KAAG
VOLH
STAX
DUFF
ROBA
NED

NED

ACME

ACW
KAAG
VAC
RCG
ABAV
KAPE
DEIN
LOND

ACBR
AVLO
KAAG
ASVO
ASVO

KAAG
VOLH

ROBA
ASVO
HAMM
DAC
VAC
DEIN
AVLO
ACW

ACW

ASVO
USTA
ASVO
ASVO
KAAG
AVLO

AVLO
KAAG
ASVO
ACW
VITA
USTA
LYRA
ACW

ASVO
HAC

8.45
8.51
8.63
8.70
8.71
8.80
8.98
9.14

8.78
8.80
9.00
9.01
9.11
9.22
9.28
9.41

9.27
9.38
9.45
9.46
9.52
9.54
9.60
DNS

8.92
9.29
9.42
9.49
9.56
9.57
9.72
DNS

9.12
9.60
9.64
9.66
9.67
9.79
9.88
DNS

9.38
9.41
9.62
9.79
9.95
10.01
10.06
DNS

9.23
9.27



60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

5952
5497
6086
5500
6538
5523

O~NO AW

Min Women Time

6159
5790
5923
6396
6084
6085
5513
5870

O~NO U WNPE

Min Women Time

6505
5297
5507
5534
5581
5300
9070

NoO A~ WNE

Goossens Imke

De Busscher Jana
Landsheere Charlotte
D'oosterlinck Freya
BADIE INES

De zitter Elise

:12:55

Vanden Daele Arike
Jolie Aline 95
Coopman Daphne
Gmati Trabelsi Nahima
Boelaert Els

Tolpe Chiara

Van Parys Jana

Dierck Marie

:12:55

Liessens Jessica
Van Nedervelde Els
Stepman Griet
Beddeleem Ellen
Grymonpon Lore
Van Pee Emily
Nachtegael Joy

Min Men Time :13:26

6747
5872
9029
6444
6302
6667
5999
7557

O~NOUOAWNE

Sprangers Brent
Verborgh Alexander
van Bemden Edwin
Sercu Julien
Geeroms Jeroen
Verdonck Emile
Geuskens Willem

VAN DE CASTEELE Pierre

Min Men Time :13:26

6616
6403
6316
6425
7757
5810
9143
6798

O~NOUAWNER

Van Acker Manuel
Dumon Ewout

De Jaeger Jasper
Jonckheere Thijs
DELATTE Lionel
Dierick Tibor
KUNGO

Bourgois Gil

Min Men Time :13:26

6675
9104
6186
7755
6059
6002
6000
9029

NO A WNE

Sys Larsen

de Vries Joshua
Bulcke Mathieu
NICODEME Romain
Segers Senne

De Vooght Jasper
Van Hoye Joris
van Bemden Edwin

Min Men Time :13:26

6481
6621
7599
9523
6271
5939
7556
6472

NoO oA WNE

Herregodts Preben
Apers Gilles
RUFFACQ Timmy
Robbe Vermiesch
Owusu Perry
Verdonck Dries

VAN DE CASTEELE Francois

Janssens Yentl

Min Men Time :13:26

5826
5832
7733
6525
5924
5825
9071
6156

O~NOURAWNPE

Van Oost Ewout
De Wilde Bert
POT Kevin
Robbe Arnaut
Van Dorpe Midas
Steels Mathys
Markenhof Jorn
Vandorpe Ewout

VITA
DEIN
DAC
DEIN
DAC
AVLO

VAC
9.44

KAAG
DEIN
DAC
DAC
DEIN
ACW

DAC
MAC
DEIN
DEIN
ROBA
MAC
NED

DEIN
HCO
NED
AZW
LOND
AZW
LYRA
Wws

AVMO
KAAG
KAAG
HCO
RESC
ACW
ws
HCO

HCO
NED
ACDL
RESC
LYRA
DEIN
LYRA
NED

VITA
KAAG
DS
9.29
RCG
KAAG

ABAV

ACW
RCG
USTA
DAC
KAAG
ACW
NED
HCO

9.59
9.60
9.74
9.92
9.95
11.17

9.35

9.59

9.82

9.94
10.10
10.43
10.68

9.10
9.51
9.51
9.52
9.87
10.09
10.29

8.33
8.58
8.60
8.84
8.88
8.92
9.02
9.12

8.65
8.88
8.90
9.03
9.11
9.12
9.16
9.20

8.78
9.06
9.08
9.29
9.32
9.37
9.44
DNS

8.69
8.99
9.23

9.41

9.44

9.44
DNS

9.23
9.32
9.50
9.54
9.56
9.64
9.81
12.18



60 meter Min Men Time :13:26

Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10

1 7773 SEYNAEVE Floryan

2 9068 Lauwers Jelle

3 6048 Opsomer Tom

4 9137 Vandemoortele

5 5867 Verhaeghe Jasper

6 5811 Van Hoof Vincent

7 5871 Rosseel Leslie

8 9073 de Bruijn Remco

Min Men Time :13:26

1 7449 STAS Vincent

2 6588 Cardoen Tom

3 6150 Putman Jonathan

4 7719 DE KINDER Frederic

5 6735 Smeulders Rik

6 5821 Puylaert Cedric

7 9072 de Moor Colin
7825 SANCHEZ Antoine

Min Men Time :13:26

1 6710 Du Mongh Ruben

2 6562 Versluys Bert

3 6722 Laga Yurek

4 6528 De Mooij Len

5 6042 Verstegen Artuur

6 7814 MOULIGNEAU Quentin

7 5824 Dhooghe Robin

8 6474 Lowyck Jesse

Min Men Time :13:26

1 5898 De Muynck Michiel

2 6502 Tack Tiemen

3 7711 ALAERTS Martin

4 6164 Faute Robin

5 7894 9gERARD

6 5816 Dobbelaer Dieter
6815 Van Der Heyden Jari

Min Men Time :13:26

1 6630 Ascoop Yannick

2 6065 Mertens Elias

3 6672 Verbanck Arne

4 6427 Demuynck Thibault

5 6830 De Rooms Niels

6 6526 Torbeyns Jef

7 6001 De Busscher Jonas
9099 Seraiea Martis

Verspringen

Heat:1

VO~NOUODWNE

Pup Women Time :14:25

3592
4521
2752
2757
2943
3284
3299
3606
2651
3340
4861
4813
4862
4809
3262
3249
3561
9081
9087
3457
3316
2939
2804
3384
3767

Beaucarne Chloe
RALEMBERT Fleurine
Pauwels Jana

Huys Marianne

Van Steenbrugge Ellen
Bulcke Justine
Bauwens Lore
Vandensteen Camille
Dobbelaere Rani

Luckx Charlotte

VAN DER VEKEN Noemie
VAN DE SYPE Chloe
VAN DER VEKEN Cindy
WITTKE Ines*

De Schanfeleire Kimsy
Orinckx Ine

Van Der Hoogerstraete Ma.

Lauwers Romy

Slager Neline

Van de Weghe Siel
Loncol Elise

Van Den Driessche Fien
Van Rumst Roxanne
Slos Nele

Lagrou llke

UAFA
NED
HCO
hco
HCO
ACW
HCO
NED

RIWA
VITA
MAC
USTA
DAC
ACW
NED
RIWA

VITA
STAX
HAC
DAC
DEIN
UAFA
ACW
ABAV

AVLO
FLAC
RIWA
VITA
riwa
ACW
VITA

ZA
ROBA
HCO
HCO
DAC
DAC
DEIN
NED

AZW
WS
ACME
ACME
DEIN
MACW
ACME
BAV
KAAG
MACW
RESC
RESC
RESC
RIWA
ASVO
VAC
DAC
NED
NED
AVLO
DAC
DEIN
AVLO
DEIN
HAC

9.53
9.55
9.61
9.69
9.71
9.90
9.94
10.14

9.05

9.93

9.94
10.33
10.83
10.92
11.66
DNS

9.01
9.16
9.69
9.83
9.83
9.97
10.19
10.35

8.77
8.85
8.93
9.37
9.40
9.83
DNS

9.14
9.34
9.51
9.52
9.78
9.88
10.22
DNS

4.15
3.81
3.69
3.66
3.53
3.52
3.48
3.46
3.46
3.44
3.44
3.42
3.37
3.36
3.33
3.33
3.30
3.26
3.24
3.19
3.19
3.12
3.11
3.11
3.11



2922
9075
3405
3279
4571
9147
2852
9077
2803
3917
9148
3563
9079
2867
3766
3439
3325
2805
3822
3027
3735
3478
2938
4588
2911
3558
3383
3232
3028
4814
3123
2940
4757
4002
2942
2961
4883
4883
3850
2756
2851
2758
3434
2945
4739
2854
3397
3560
3285
2853
3804
3569
3568
4656
3161
2934
9080
3567
4931

De Greve Nataly
Dellaert Desiree
Laeveren Jessie
Maris Jolien

DE CRUYENAERE Rahaelle

KOCIOLEK SARA
Cornelis Jacintha
Bun Femke

Peeters Romie

Van de Voorde Pauline
VERMEULEN YANTI
Dewolf Laurence
Ferket Eva

Commers Marlisse
Le Noir Ornella
Vandenhaute Sarah
Lamonte llana

Van Loo Nette
Declercq Louisa
Lindemans Lisemarie
Tanghe Jiense

De Bleeckere Kyamo
Van Den Abeele Jana
PEIGNIER Elvira
Vermeire Barbara
Ghekiere Lente

Van Rysseghem Trees
Huyghebaert Emma
Verdoodt Andrea
MONTILLA Morgane
Janzing Lisse

Van Den Driessche Nele
TASIAUX Sophie
Barrezeele Lara

Van Parys Alien

Van Theemsche Stien
MARTENS Perrine
MARTENS Perrine

De Rycke Louise
Callens Aicha
Cornelis Elisia
Eeckhout llana

Baert Hannah
Windels Jolien
PIETERMANS Odelia
Van Haelter Hanne
Bruneel Gaelle
Depaz Lena

Beyens Eva
Verdonck Leen

Mahi Safae
Kanakaris Irene
Mathuis Hanna
LAHAISE Cloe
Bulteel Valerie
Moreels Laura

van Broeck Annemijn
Rooryck Liselotte
RASSART Marine

1000 meter Ben Women Time :12:53

Heat:1

O©CO~NOUDAWNPRE

58
55
240
489
523
495
697
189
1925
470
263
225

Tinck Justine
Thijssen Loeka
Vermeire Victoria
Roelandt Febe
Owusu Megan

Van der Kelen Sietse
Buysse Fien
Teetaert Emma
GUILMOT Savanah
Kaekelbergh Joyce
Van De Velde Elise
Vandekerckhove Silke

1000 meter Ben Women Time :12:53

Heat:2

abhwNE

247
694
264
971
706

Depla Elisabeth
Coopman Delphine
Van de Wiele Jolien
Chys Katrijn
Mortele Vienna

ROBA
MACW
ASVO
DEIN
RIWA
HAMM
DAC
DEIN
KAAG
ROBA
RESC
AVLO
DEIN

VITA

DEIN

AVLO
UAFA
UAFA
ACME
ACME

ASVO
AZW
DEIN
RIWA
KAAG
ACME
DAC
MACW

ACDL
DAC
DAC
USTA
ACDL
DEIN
NED
DAC
UAFA

ACW
ACW
HAMM
ZA
RCG
HAMM
DEIN
KAAG
UAFA
LAT
DEIN
OB

DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
HAC
HAC

3.10
3.09
3.07
3.07
3.07
3.05
3.05
3.04
3.03
3.01
3.01
2.96
2.94
2.94
2.93
2.90
2.85
2.81
2.81
2.81
2.79
2.78
2.78
2.78
2.75
2.75
2.74
2.72
2.67
2.67
2.65
2.65
2.62
2.55
2.55
2.48
2.47
2.47
2.46
2.46
2.45
2.43
2.43
2.42
2.34
2.30
2.26
2.23
2.22
2.14
2.08
2.02
1.96
1.96
1.81

NM
NM
NM

3:48.30
:57.50
:01.14
:01.74
:04.48
:06.98
:10.71
:16.41
:18.18
:21.08
:22.60
144.72

ADDADIMADDDDIW®

:04.18
:05.86
:08.63
:13.92
:15.68

ADDDA



6 643 Seynaeve Delphine 99 HAC 4:19.00
7 9014 van Ee Julia 00 NED 4:21.44
8 54 Blommaert Flore 00 ACW 4:24.71
9 670 Moeyaert Alyssa 99 HAC 4:26.08
10 880 Deroost Frea 99 DAC 4:26.68
11 1363 Celik Askin 99 AVLO 5:33.10
12 314 Broothaers Klaartje 99 DEIN 6:01.18

1000 meter Ben Women Time :12:53

Heat:3
1 9146 Speelman Femke 99 ACW 4:06.17
2 2000 DELEERSNYDER Alisson 00 ACLE 4:19.83
3 1952 DE BLED Kassandra 00 UAFA 4:21.75
4 388 De Grande Elke 99 BEHO 4:24.13
5 193 Goethals Bianca 99 KAAG 4:30.83
6 647 Flion Ella 00 ABAV 4:38.31
7 1092 Laloux Margot 00 DEIN 4:50.07
8 669 Ameel Jade 00 HAC 4:53.89
9 1314 Suys Anke 00 DAC 5:02.82
10 446 Coene Lena 00 DEIN 5:21.64
11 424 Gabriel Emma 00 VITA 5:29.89
12 747 Broothaers Febe 01 DEIN 6:08.18

2110 PIETERMANS Emeline 00 RIWA DNF

1000 meter Ben Men Time :13:21

Heat:1
1 933 De Clerck Arne 99 RCT 3:45.10
2 271 Verwimp Jorne 99 DEIN 4:00.94
3 60 Van Poucke Dante 00 RCG 4:02.50
4 127 De Backer Bryan 00 AVLO 4:04.37
5 410 Van Iseghem Jarne 99 VITA 4:06.89
6 6 Spiessens Yentl 99 LYRA 4:07.58
7 219 Ballinckx Berend 99 DEIN 4:11.95
8 248 Van de Velde Niels 00 DEIN 4:13.67
9 321 Van Biesen Jonas 99 LEBB 4:14.78
10 2398 DEGAND Theo 00 UAFA 4:18.85
11 81 Carton Arno 99 ASVO 4:27.01
12 2077 MAZEBO Simon 00 UAFA 4:31.47

1000 meter Ben Men Time :13:21

Heat:2
1 52 De Locht Cisse 99 ACW 3:52.38
2 249 Vanlierde Jorg 99 DEIN 3:58.14
3 46 Van Nieuwenhove Stijn 00 ACW 3:58.27
4 246 Timperman Carl 99 DEIN 3:59.84
5 1097 Van Laer Adriaan 99 DAC 4:07.52
6 503 De Boeck Jens 00 LAT 4:12.27
7 376 Van De Velde lliah 99 KAAG 4:26.82
8 409 De Groote Jurgen 99 VITA 4:30.07
9 2323 TASIAUX Adam 99 WS 4:41.11
10 237 Heyse Elliot 00 DEIN 4:50.99
11 9149 VAN KAUTER SAAD DEIN 4:58.02
12 1264 Vandenhaute Thijs 01 RCG 5:09.63
13 233 Desmet Victor 01 DEIN 5:17.18

1448 Van Der Borght Robbert 01 DAC DNF

1000 meter Ben Men Time :13:21

Heat:3
1 672 Coopman Laurens 99 KAAG 3:58.12
2 2099 WLODAWER Alex 99 RIWA 4:00.14
3 2374 FRANCOTTE Thibaut 99 RIWA 4:05.94
4 2531 VAN MOORSEL Colas 99 RIWA 4:17.16
5 9144 Aoulad Chaikh 99 WS 4:29.91
6 2255 JOBLIN Colin 99 RIWA 4:31.71
7 2104 DOUTRELIGNE Simon 99 RIWA 4:35.12
8 2376 ILBOUDO Mamadou 99 RIWA 4:35.44
9 101 Hamers Bent 01 HCO 4:42.26
10 9145 Edzer Robays 00 DAC 5:05.38
11 1098 Delattre Olivier 00 DAC 5:08.87

2284 LAURENT Ludovic 00 RIWA DNF

1000 meter Ben Men Time :13:21

Heat:4
1 469 Vercammen Rune 99 DEIN 4:11.41
2 1096 Vandenbosch Jarne 00 DAC 4:13.41
3 230 De Clercq Aaron 99 DEIN 4:16.99
4 1100 Fleurus Yens 01 DAC 4:18.99
5 9085 Louter Ruud 00 NED 4:26.10
6 2102 LEDECQ Nicolas 99 RIWA 4:26.87
7 678 Baruffa Arne 00 VITA 4:28.49
8 1446 Ryckbosch Tijl 00 DAC 4:30.74
9 238 Ingelaere Jarni 00 DEIN 4:32.29



10

1114
171
9149

Crokaert Ruben
De Graeve Simon
VAN KAUTER SAAD

1000 meter Pup Women Time :15:04

Heat:1

©CoO~NOUDWNPE

3711
3478
2728
2651
2757
2758
2852
3439
2752
3406
3126
2999
3606
2850
9001
2911

Verdonck Michéle
De Bleeckere Kyamo
Moens Lise
Dobbelaere Rani
Huys Marianne
Eeckhout llana
Cornelis Jacintha
Vandenhaute Sarah
Pauwels Jana
Degieter Camille
Curfs Chloé

Defer Luna
Vandensteen Camille
Teetaert Chloe
Okkerse Kim
Vermeire Barbara

1000 meter Pup Women Time :15:04

Heat:2

©CO~NOUAWNE

3299
3340
3249
3284
4002
4676
4758
3279
4814
2804
3735
2851
2853
2942
9079
3434

Bauwens Lore
Luckx Charlotte
Orinckx Ine

Bulcke Justine
Barrezeele Lara
BARISON Gaia
DELAUW Elise
Maris Jolien
MONTILLA Morgane
Van Rumst Roxanne
Tanghe Jiense
Cornelis Elisia
Verdonck Leen

Van Parys Alien
Ferket Eva

Baert Hannah

1000 meter Pup Women Time :15:04

Heat:3

©CoO~NOUDWNE

2756
3088
2922
3388
9148
3822
4809
3767
3354
2854
3027
2974
4588
3123
4757

Callens Aicha

De Poortere Nele
De Greve Nataly
Baeyens Omani
VERMEULEN YANTI
Declercq Louisa
WITTKE Ines*
Lagrou llke
Ghyoot Lynn

Van Haelter Hanne
Lindemans Lisemarie
Geernaert Sarah
PEIGNIER Elvira
Janzing Lisse
TASIAUX Sophie

1000 meter Pup Women Time :15:04

Heat:4

1000 meter Pup Men Time :

Heat:1

O©CO~NOUDAWNPRE

1
2

3405
2805
3262
2943
3945
2938
3325
3383
3850
2934
9075
3397
4739
2803
3517

3254
3087

Laeveren Jessie

Van Loo Nette

De Schanfeleire Kimsy
Van Steenbrugge Ellen
Pynket Ines

Van Den Abeele Jana
Lamonte llana

Van Rysseghem Trees
De Rycke Louise
Moreels Laura
Dellaert Desiree
Bruneel Gaelle
PIETERMANS Odelia
Peeters Romie
Deckers Aurore

14:27

Mortier Jennen
De Rop Michiel

00

DEIN

97
98

DAC

DNF

AZW
ASVO
ACW
KAAG
ACME
ASVO
KAAG
RCG
ACME
VITA
VITA
HCO
BAV
KAAG
NED
HAMM

ACME
MACW
VAC
MACW
VITA
CSF
USTA
AVZK
RESC
AVLO
MACW
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
NED
AZW

ACME
KAAG
DEIN
VITA

HAC
RIWA
HAC
HAC
KAAG
ROBA
DEIN
RIWA
AVLO
WS

ROBA
AVLO
ASVO
DEIN
DAC
DEIN
DAC
DEIN
ACME
DEIN
NED
ACME
RIWA
AVLO
DAC

KAAG
ACW

5:21.11
DNF

RRRWOWWOWWWWWC
a1
©
=
N

:47.90
:55.92
:57.58
:05.64
:07.95
:09.27
:10.23
:12.94
:15.28
:15.46
:25.95
126.91
:27.59
128.97
:43.01
:51.90

ARADAANADDDAAANADDOWOW

:51.45
:55.09
:56.52
:58.89
:05.18
:05.84
:17.87
124.67
:26.15
126.27
:126.99
:38.61
:39.01
:57.51
DNF

ADDDDAADDDDOOWW®

>hhhhRAAAROWOW
o
(o)
»
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3:13.16
3:19.83



3 3493 Vandamme Vic 97 HCO 3:23.24
4 3120 Laporte Vincent 97 AVZK 3:24.23
5 3323 Vandervennet Maarten 98 DEIN 3:25.07
6 4853 BOULVIN Dorian 97 CABW 3:26.42
7 3418 De Smet Dries 98 LEBB 3:27.61
8 5185 MONTILLA Dimitri 98 RESC 3:28.60
9 3576 Salaets Rob 97 ROBA 3:32.56
10 3429 Dierick Tom 97 ZA 3:33.63
11 3494 Denys Lukas 98 ASVO 3:34.14
12 3921 Van Laethem Matthias 97 ASVO 3:34.28
13 3661 Owusu Dylan 97 RCG 3:37.29
14 3297 Benoot Jaat 97 KAAG 3:37.84
15 3093 Tinck Gilles 97 ACW 3:38.28

1000 meter Pup Men Time :14:27

Heat:2
1 3252 Verdonck Gert 97 KAAG 3:34.45
2 3082 Van Nieuwenhove Dries 98 ACW 3:36.71
3 3608 Van Glabeke Simon 97 KAAG 3:40.33
4 3109 Rahoens Creo 98 RCG 3:41.55
5 3251 Schuermans Bas 98 KAAG 3:45.21
6 3514 Gabriel Maarten 97 VITA 3:45.61
7 3284 Goossens Yannick 97 HAMM 3:45.62
8 3002 Pauwels Simon 98 KAAG 3:45.97
9 3238 De Graeve Pieter 97 KAAG 3:46.19
10 3365 Lafort Quinten 97 KAAG 3:46.70
11 3527 Vervynck Thomas 97 KAAG 3:46.99
12 3039 Folens Joren 98 KAPE 3:47.02
13 3194 De Backer Brandon 97 AVLO 3:47.80
14 3862 Mertens Anthony 97 VITA 3:50.16
15 3140 Browaeys Jochen 97 ASVO 3:59.15

1000 meter Pup Men Time :14:27

Heat:3
1 3459 Braems Wannes 98 KAAG 3:51.29
2 3618 Van der Kelen Jochen 97 HAMM 3:51.55
3 3070 Van Haute Elias 97 ACW 3:52.09
4 4220 Loose Simon 98 HAC 3:52.91
5 3821 Benschop Edward 98 KAAG 3:56.15
6 3855 Goossens Niels 98 VITA 3:57.75
7 9138 Nachtergael 98 NA 4:01.18
8 3364 De Coninck Nelson 98 KAAG 4:01.73
9 3711 Van Hauter Maarten 97 MACW 4:03.57
10 3191 Coevoet Leander 97 AVLO 4:04.36
11 3820 Dumon Reindert 98 KAAG 4:05.26
12 3430 De Sutter Glenn 98 ZA 4:08.12
13 3762 Flion Louis 98 ABAV 4:12.88
14 3800 Van Hecke Mathias 98 DEIN 4:15.87

9013 van Ee Derk 98 NED DNF

1000 meter Pup Men Time :14:27

Heat:4
1 3112 Vanbekbergen Arnaud 98 RCG 3:35.37
2 3480 De Grande Kevin 98 BEHO 3:40.23
3 3512 Callaert Joren 98 LAT 3:50.00
4 3086 Vercauteren Sander 98 ACW 3:51.74
5 3083 Nicque Marvin 98 ACW 3:52.11
6 3647 Parmentier Bavo 98 HAC 3:59.29
7 3763 Maes Pieter 97 ABAV 4:00.40
8 3856 Vervaet Ben 97 VITA 4:01.24
9 3315 Heyse Fabian 98 DEIN 4:01.55
10 3965 De Mooij Sam 98 DAC 4:01.78
11 3850 Uytterschaut Elias 98 VITA 4:02.09
12 3799 Ameel Sander 98 HAC 4:04.98
13 3617 Van Buyten Stijn 98 HAMM 4:07.92
14 9142 BONNIER ACHILLE 97 NA 4:08.15
15 3986 Demuynck Simon 98 HAC 4:18.62

4921 CHARLIER Simon 97 UAFA DNF

1000 meter Pup Men Time :14:27

Heat:5
1 5352 HOORENS Anthony 97 RESC 3:40.00
2 4902 STAS Nathan 97 RIWA 3:44.13
3 3317 Ingelaere Brian 97 DEIN 3:47.16
4 5183 NOLF Maxime 97 RIWA 3:50.65
5 3293 Herteleer Jasper 97 KAAG 3:54.01
6 3309 De Greve Maikel 97 DEIN 3:57.35
7 5353 HOORENS Christopher 97 RESC 4:00.59
8 5055 BOSSIER Tim 97 RIWA 4:08.01
9 4903 POTIER Guillaume 97 RIWA 4:18.48
10 5181 KOBIA Quentin 98 RIWA 4:22.72
11 4275 Seynaeve Jens 97 HAC 4:26.77



12 3526
13 5354
14 3156

3088

1000 meter Min Women
Heat:1

1 9011
2 5483
3 5534
4 5278
5 5952
6 5927
7 5357
8 5578
9 5782
10 5379
11 5317
12 5926
13 5319
14 5506
15 5320
16 6505

1000 meter Min Women
Heat:2

1 6172
2 5499
3 9069
4 6185
5 5431
6 5347
7 5497
8 6004
9 5513
10 5829
11 5735
12 5371
13 5928
5546
5315
5325
1000 meter Min Men Time :
Heat:1
1 5937
2 5930
3 6207
4 6060
5 6445
6 5939
7 6051
8 5755
9 5816
10 5872
11 5860
12 6444
13 7557
5822
6156
1000 meter Min Men Time :
Heat:2
1 6475
2 6675
3 9066
4 6630
5 5843
6 6431
7 6648
8 6049
9 9137
10 7755
11 7556
12 6258
13 6588
14 7733
15 7719
5999

Decock Jules
TASIAUX Jonathan
Hamers Preben
Dhooghe Sergio

Time :15:24

van Ee Eva

Vermeire Mathilde
Beddeleem Ellen
Folens Merel
Goossens Imke

Van De Walle Emma
Van Durme Margot
Schellekens Lieselotte
Van Leugenhaege Jolien
Didden Ans

Van Eyck Sofie

Van Rysseghem Celine
Dieleman Liesbet
Parmentier Miet
Corvers Lisa

Liessens Jessica

Time :15:24

Nurumbi Deborah
D’haemer Margot
ljsebaert Sara
Hollaert Fien
Deschuytter Cato
De Volder Melissa
De Busscher Jana
Santens Laura
Van Parys Jana
Michiels Hege
Vandam Melissa
Vankerckhoven Sarah
Slos Kim

De Coninck Nenah
Dobbelaer Jill
Sutherland Rona

15:07

De Ruyter Paul

Bau Iwein

Hiele Robin

Lyssens Brecht
Sercu Olivier
Verdonck Dries
Defer Joni

De Munck Maarten
Dobbelaer Dieter
Verborgh Alexander
Descamps Anton
Sercu Julien

VAN DE CASTEELE Pierre
De Rop Pieter
Vandorpe Ewout

15:07

Lowyck Benjamin

Sys Larsen

Tertoolen Glenn
Ascoop Yannick
Vanbekbergen Laurenz
Debot Cedric

Bliki Lucas

Seynaeve Maarten
Vandemoortele
NICODEME Romain

VAN DE CASTEELE Francois

D’hoore Raf
Cardoen Tom

POT Kevin

DE KINDER Frederic
Geuskens Willem

1000 meter Min Men Time :15:07

Heat:3

KAAG
RESC
HCO
ACW

NED
HAMM
DEIN
KAPE
VITA
DEIN
ASVO
ROBA
HAMM
LOOI
ACW
DEIN
ACW
DEIN
ACW
DAC

LAT
DEIN
NED
ASVO
KAAG
ACME
DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
MACW
SPBO
SPBO
DEIN
KAAG
ACW
ACW

KAAG
FLAC
AVKA
ROBA
AZW
KAAG
HCO
AVLO
ACW
HCO
ASVO
AZW
Wws
ACW
HCO

ABAV
HCO

ZA
RCG
VITA
VITA
HCO
hco
RESC

HAC
VITA
USTA
USTA
LYRA

4:29.18

4:31.33

4:58.21
DNF

:27.03
:28.97
:29.75
:35.21
:36.24
:43.21
:43.63
:43.68
:43.94
:44.06
:45.84
:49.61
:54.64
:57.02
:04.59
:39.67
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POO~NOUAWNERE

1000 meter Min Men Time :

Heat:4

©CoO~NOUAWNE

5905
5867
6472
9523
5811
6042
5861
6708
5924
9143
6798
6184
6404

6986
7449
9029
7711
6001
7894
5940
6672
5824
6815
6427
9104
9074
6830
7825

Verbeylen Giles
Verhaeghe Jasper
Janssens Yentl
Robbe Vermiesch
Van Hoof Vincent
Verstegen Artuur
De Lange Simon

Van Der Hoogerstraete Da.

Van Dorpe Midas
kUNGO

Bourgois Gil

Van Gucht Stijn
Benschop Viktor

15:07

DESPIEGELAERE MICHIEL

STAS Vincent

van Bemden Edwin
ALAERTS Martin
De Busscher Jonas
gERARD

Goethals Bjorn
Verbanck Arne
Dhooghe Robin
Van Der Heyden Jari
Demuynck Thibault
de Vries Joshua
Louter Rob

De Rooms Niels
SANCHEZ Antoine

Polsstokspringen Sen Women Time :15:23

Heat:1

OUBAWNE

60m Horden 0,84m
Heat:1

O bhWNE

60m Horden 0,84m
Heat:2

OO~ WNE

60m Horden 0,84m
Heat:3

~NO A WNPRE

1531
9021
1901
9023
1987
9037
9022

Sen

9152
1521
9151
2016
311

1101

Sen

1349
9161
617

1560
9166
3378

Sen

138

9156
1114
9034
9055
194

9121
9123

60m Horden 1,000m Jun

Heat:1

oD WNE

675
9159
353
178
696
4870
9050

Van Roie Liesbet
Husslage Marlieke
Dhont Steffi

van de Kamp Brigitte
De Neve Loes
Dielissen Madelinde
Jansen Moniek

Women Time :14:23

VAN DER MEIJ FEMKE

Broeckhove Liesbeth
BAKKER SHARONA
GUILLET LAURENCE
De Wael Els

Van Gremberghe Annelies

Women Time :14:23

De Baets Soetkin
OLIJVE LISET
HOSTYN Priscilla

De Moye Nikita
VERDONK MARIANNE
Maertens Caroline

Women Time :14:23

Van Den Hende Ester
SPILJARD AMANDA
Coppieters Els
LOUZA Djamila
Akerboom Anne
Maes Annelies
enthoven janneke
Stoffer Hilde

Men Time :15:44

RUFFACQ Quentin
LEEFLANG ERIK
Nolf Cedric
Opstaele Dick

D HEYGERE Jerome
Jacobs Jos

Carnel Johan

60m Horden 1,000m Jun Men Time :15:44

DCLA
HCO
ABAV
3:37.61
ACW
DEIN
ASVO
DAC
KAAG
ws
HCO
ACDL
KAAG

ABAV
RIWA
NED
RIWA
DEIN
riwa
KAAG
HCO
ACW
VITA
HCO
NED
NED
DAC
RIWA

AVZK
NED
AVLO
NED

NED
NED

8.48
RCG

8.98
RESC
AVLO
STAX

ACME
9.66
CABW
VITA
10.91
FLAC

DS
NED
AZW
HCO
USTA

FR

3:31.92
3:35.66
3:37.34

3:40.16
3:42.17
3:46.87
3:50.36
3:57.33
4:07.39
DNF
DNF
DNF

3:20.72
3:30.09
3:34.19
3:38.20
3:43.77
3:44.40
3:45.92
3:46.64
3:47.02
3:47.29
4:00.18
4:18.86
4:24.58
DNF
DNF

3.50
3.30
3.30
3.10
2.80
2.20
NM

8.94

9.30
9.48
9.62

9.45

9.77
10.29

11.03

9.47

9.50

9.63
10.34
11.26
11.30
12.02
DNS

7.92
8.05
8.64
8.67
8.85
9.60
DNF

oP



Heat:2

OUhWNE

9050
728
417
87
131
9060

Carnel Johan
CHONAVEY Sebastien
Plovie Kristof
Malysse Kevin

Van Der Auwera Fons
Harms Ivo

60m Horden 1,067m Sen Men Time :14:46

Heat:1

abhwWNE

Verspringen
Heat:1

O©CO~NOUAWNE

9173
9168
1502
9160
9107

Cad Men Time

1153
9108
1430
386

921

1458
1320
1241

253
1319

ESAJAS RUBEN

DE VRIES MARC
KABERVKA MICHAEL
OVERGAAUW ERWIN
Meijer Arjan

:16:17

DE CRUYENAERE Gregoire
van der Hooft Joeri
DIALLO Oumar

De Witte Brent

Van Nieuwenhuyze Ludovic
PLETINCKX Quentin
VAN DE SYPE Vincent
MARREDDA Baptiste
Dieleman Cedric
Bogaerts Jonas
Maeckelberghe Ruben
Vermeiren Gert

Van Hoye Sander

De Wilde Sander
Baardman Luc

NKOT Jeremy
Regelbrugge Bram
Brems Matthias
Decorte Colin

De Gendt Jonas
Blommaert Stefan
Van De Roy Wannes
D’hoore Ward
Kaberuka Stefaan
DIRICK Damien

Peel Koen

Corvers Tim
Smeulders Tom

Stas Cedric

Van Hoye Bram

VAN DE SYPE Arnaud

Kogelstoten 6kg Jun Men Time :15:01

Heat:1

OUDAWNE

9026
178
696
346
9123
507

Cronie Patrick
Opstaele Dick

D HEYGERE Jerome
Debersaques Steven
STOFFER

Stroobant Sammy

Kogelstoten 7,260kg Sen Men Time :15:27

Heat:1

OUBAWNE

1090
1870
5093
2905
5087
5392

Verbrugghe Jurgen
Sabbe Jan

Buyle Hector

EGO Laurent

Van Remoortere Raf
Logist Yves

400 meter Sen Men Time :15:41

Heat:1

OrWNE

9109
432

9174
9162
9113
1711

martis obed

Neefs Sam
HINDRIKS JORDY
VAN BOCHOVE TIM
lindeborg waldy
Vanbeylen Olivier

400 meter Sen Men Time :15:41

Heat:2
1
2
3

9032
374
9030

UY Dara
De Baets Jasper
MASSART JZrZmy

NED
NED

NED
80

87

NED
NED

82

88

83

FR

HALE
KKS
ROBA

8.51

8.58
DAC

9.14
NED

USTA
NED
RESC
RCG
HAC
RCAS
RESC

ACW
LEBB
ACW
ACW
LYRA
LEBB
NED
USTA
ACME
DAC
DAC
VITA
ACW
VITA
HAC
DAC
FCHA
MACW
ACW
DAC
MACW
LYRA
RESC

NED
HCO
USTA
STAX
10.14
VITA

HAC
HAC
VOLH
UsBwW
VOLH
ACP

NED

VAC
50.07
50.30

NED

EA

FR
ACME
FR

8.75
8.96
9.03
9.28
9.31
9.48

9.09

10.97

5.92
5.57
5.52
5.47
5.28
5.24
5.13
5.03
4.85
4.83
4.76
4.72
4.71
4.66
4.56
4.51
4.46
4.45
4.32
4.31
4.28
4.26
4.26
4.20
4.09
4.08
4.00
3.72
3.57

NM

17.42
13.61
11.95
11.68

9.60

15.97
11.98
10.47
10.13
8.18
7.70

49.59
49.97

51.32
DNS

50.64
50.78
51.82



4
5
6

400 meter Sen
Heat:3

OO~ WNE

400 meter Sen
Heat:4

OO WNE

400 meter Sen
Heat:5

OO WNE

400 meter Sen
Heat:6

abwNE

400 meter Sen
Heat:7

OO WNE

400 meter Sen
Heat:8

OO WNE

400 meter Sen
Heat:9

O~ WNE

400 meter Sen
Heat:10

abwNPRE

9155
9182
9154

Men Time

1505
9015
20
506
614
9042

Men Time

412
257
9153
1780
9041
9158

Men Time

376
2935
5915
608
1348
431

Men Time

2074
171

9163
9039
3650
1633

Men Time

2980
173
9058
9002
817
9170

Men Time

9004
9060
4242
5049
9181
2844

Men Time

7388
9123
4870
2921
2818
9171

Men Time

1665
2167
241

1538
5627

Hoogspringen Sen Women

Heat:1

GWwN PRk

9156
239

9130
2302
1940

JUBELS BAS
LECHEVALLIER
GODEFROOIJ DANIEL

:15:41

Maes Lukas

Provo Amory
Sleegers Bart

Meert Daniel
DISCART Yoann
Dejonkheere Maxime

:15:41

Stroobants Jori
Schockaert Laurens
LIPS DAAN

De Beule Matthias
Courmont Eric

VAN BERKUM FRANK

:15:41

Tommelein Matthias
ALLARD Francois
Dawyndt Frank
LEYNAERT Jerome
Clauw Bjorn

Van Stichel Bert

:15:41

Pieters Christof
Janssens Kevin
KOENDERS JERREL
Vermeire Roman
Van Lent Jurgen
Lestienne Dries

:15:41

GRANDJEAN Jonathan
Strubbe Jon

Reedijk David
Koopstra Erwin

BEN AYED Ziad
ROMKES BENJAMIN

:15:41

Bras Jasper
Harms Ivo
Depuydt Patrick
Goossens Kris
ZAMAN JACQUES
RENARD Gregory

:15:41

CHENOIS Paul Emile
STOFFER

Jacobs Jos

DE DAPPER Christophe
KIASS Taoufik

SVEN ROS

:15:41

Vandegaer Wout
Luytens Gunther
Wante Michiel

Martin Herrera Adrian*
Paermentier Guy

Time :17:02

SPILJARD AMANDA

De Vogelaer Sarah

de Bloois Wendy

Van Remoortere Eveline
Van Hoey Sophie

NED

87

52.44
FRA
NED

DAC
FR
DUFF
STAX
OSGA

VITA
LAT
NED
RCG

NED

OB
USTA
MACW
CABW
AVR
VAC

ACME
WIBO
NED

AVZK
DEIN

FCHA
FLAC

NED
CABW
NED

NED
NL
ZA
VITA
NED
USTA

CRAC
56.15

EA

CSF

usBw

NED

RCT
SPVI
VAC
SPVI
VAC

NED
VITA
NED
VOLH
ACW

53.79
54.86

50.98
51.61
51.93
52.13
52.37
53.11

51.16
51.30
51.50
52.14
52.57
54.37

53.96
54.07
54.16
54.35
54.67
55.19

52.26
54.09
54.52
55.15
56.22
DNS

54.24
55.42
55.72
55.80
56.54
57.71

55.80
56.99
57.07
57.23
58.28
65.27

55.25

56.24
56.36
56.67
60.90

51.52
57.27
57.42
58.24
61.29

1.71
1.64
1.55
1.55
1.55



eduarda maruska
Broeckhove Liesbeth
HOSTYN Priscilla

Van Den Berghe Inez
De Wael Els

Picavet llse

LOUZA Djamila

D’heer Jolien
GHESQUIERE LORELEI
Derous Siegt

De Rijck Jente
Maertens Caroline
Tiersen Lieselot

de Vries Layla
MOUZON Emmanuelle
VANDOOREN Benedicte
D HULSTER Elodie

De Vleeschauwer Elke
D HULSTER Noemie
Van Kerckvoorde Vanessa

De Boey Sara
Vernimmen Emma
Bussens Tine

ALTIMARI Nicolina*
Coeckelbergh Fran
Witpeerd Maaike

Van Den Haesevelde Nele

6 9098
6 1521
6 617
6 2233
10 311
10 162
12 9034
13 2211
14 9187
15 2570
16 2261
17 3378
17 60
19 9102
20 2979
21 4071
22 559
22 97
24 560
2393
800 meter Cad Women Time :15:53
Heat:1
1 365
2 708
3 61
4 1298
5 71
6 9009
7 97
8 127

Sergooris Sara

800 meter Cad Women Time :15:53

Heat:2

221
1507
9010
218
651
9136
66
1297
1299

©CO~NOURAWNE

Craeye Frances
CICCARELLI Bianca
Lakerveld Shannon

De Pauw Feebe

Hanselaer Liesbeth
Boonstra Lindsay

Dierick Aniko

LOUVRIER Florence

VAN NIEUWENHOVE Chloe

800 meter Sch Women Time :16:00

Heat:1
9169
2127
9091
2892
2373
9117
2837
2006
2264

0 2804
2250

POO~NOODWNE

HOLTERMAN JILL
Lannoo Lien

van 't Veer Nienke
BRUYERE Celine
Verboven Berbel
Platteeuw Esther
PIRAUX Elise

De Wachter Hannelore
Boven Laura
DUHENT Maite
Sergooris Freya

800 meter Sen Women Time :16:15

Heat:1

1198
2202
13
911
9183
9035
9127

NOoO A~ WNPRE

Polspoel Kathelyn
Debaets Corinne
Schils Marlies

Libijn llse 81
GAZZOLA SOPHIE
Sillekens Manon
Driessen Lisa

800 meter Sen Women Time :16:15

Heat:2

1448
381
507
1434
1203
18
1392

NO oA WNE

Clymans Gitte
Christens Sara
BOUCHER Audrey
Storms Hannelore
Van Orshoven Kristine
Wouters Ine
Cauwenbergh Marijke

800 meter Sen Women Time :16:15

Heat:3
1 1978
2 1855

PIETERS Sophie
NOULLET Annelise

88
88

NED
RCG
CABW
VITA
AVLO
ZELE

ZELE
FR
FLAC
ESAK
FLAC
FLAC
NED
RESC
USBwW
UAFA
ACG
UAFA
RIEM

LAT
LAT
ACW
UAFA
ACW
NED
ASVO
SPBO

HCO
RCAS
NED
ACW
VITA
NED
ACW
UAFA
UAFA

NED
BEHO
NED
USTA
ACHL
NED
UAFA
VAC
RCG
ACLE
DUFF

DCLA

DCLA

MAC
2:16.47

FRA

NED

NED

ACHL
RCT
CABW
SPVI
DCLA
ABES
DCLA

IAAC
USTA

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.20
NM

:25.27
129.18
:29.70
:30.14
:31.19
:31.51
:33.07
:40.36

NNNNNNNDDN

:33.05
:40.32
:44.36
:48.07
:48.65
:53.17
:56.17
:00.04
:01.97

WWNNNNNMNDDN

2:13.64
2:14.63
2:15.31

2:23.68
2:24.77
2:28.33

:18.66
:20.50
:22.06
122.41
:23.04
:27.59
:28.24

NNNNNNN

:36.98
:38.07

NN



9192
542

1823
9179

[ RN

BOEKEMA SOPHIE
NOULLET Audrey
HERNOULD Deborah
JONKERS RIET

800 meter Cad Men Time :16:34

Heat:1

9167
718
1235
9007
138
129
116

NoO oA~ WNE

ZSCHOTTCHE WESLEY
De Ridder Dieter
FRAITEUR Thomas
Bakker Bas

Meert Bob

Botterman Aaron
Verbeylen lan

800 meter Cad Men Time :16:34

Heat:2

494
824
15
9008
94
144
804

~NOoO A WNPRE

De Rijck Pieter
Kaberuka Stefaan
Matthyssens Steve
Maarsen Rik

Rosseel Kevin

Van Severen Quinten
Pirard Lucas

800 meter Cad Men Time :16:34

Heat:3

46
162
9100
387
873
82

OUhAWNE

Corvers Tim
Vermeire Arthur
Bouterse Sebastiaan
D'hoore Ward
Blommaert Stefan
Gheerolfs Joachim

800 meter Sch Men Time :16:29

Heat:1

2015
2256
2863
9093
2188
9006

OUhAWNE

Devenyns lwein
Tack Thibaud
VERLEYE Thomas
Straver Gijs

De Cauwer Sander
Boerop Yannick

800 meter Sch Men Time :16:29

Heat:2

9048
9134
2692
2760
2343
2412
9003

NOoO A~ WNE

60 meter Cad Women Time

Heat:1

521
1494
200
1482
9177
523
703
9191

O~NOUOAWNE

60 meter Cad Women Time

Heat:2

82
1285
585
1269
1511
222
1551
549

O~NOUOAWNE

60 meter Cad Women Time

Heat:3
1 306
2 704
3 762
4 250
5 1324

Kranse Sam
Hendriks Mark
LOUVRIER Arnaud
DELLOYE Justin
Robbe Dries
Ghyselinck Ben
Metzemaekers Tom

:16:29
Vervaet Imke

LAUS Camille
Efonye Kimberley

MADUANGELE BOLINGO Cynthi

KLOMP NAOMI
Jubitana Naomi

Van Peteghem Liesbeth
DE CLERCQ LAURA

:16:29

De Maitre Ella
MARIQUE Mathilde
Debot Aurelie
LESEULTRE Charlotte
LIEBENS Perrine
Steen Eline

LINS Noemie
Claessens Eline

:16:29

Dierick Laura

De Maesschalck Saartje
Van De Voorde Lieselotte
De Ruyck Linde

DAVID Estelle

IAAC 2:40.12
USTA 2:43.77
USTA 2:45.79
NED 2:46.58
NED 2:06.36
VAC 2:13.99
RIWA 2:14.40
NED 2:14.97
VAC 2:16.03
KAAG 2:20.37
DCLA 2:23.57
ESAK 2:25.41
DAC 2:29.62
DUFF 2:30.23
NED 2:36.69
HCO 2:39.52
ACDL 2:39.98
BEHO 2:56.38
ACW 2:22.42
HAMM 2:22.54
NED 2:27.07
HAC 2:35.02
ACW 2:36.85
ASVO 2:45.80
BEHO 2:03.15
VITA 2:04.28
Wws 2:05.21
NED 2:08.21
LAT 2:12.60
NED 2:14.51
NED 2:10.41
NED 2:10.62
UAFA 2:10.76
USTA 2:13.15
DAC 2:14.54
ASVO 2:23.57
NED 2:24.70
RCG 7.91
USTA 8.08
ATLA 8.14
93 RCB
NED 8.18
AT84 8.19
AVLO 8.33
8.61

RCG 8.24
OSGA 8.41
VITA 8.42
UAFA 8.53
USTA 8.63
HCO 8.64
RESC 8.65
HAMM 8.80
ACW 8.30
AVLO 8.68
KAAG 8.68
DEIN 8.68
FCHA 8.71



60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter

Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

6
7
8

Cad Women Time

O~NOUOAWNE

Cad Women Time

O~NOUOAWNE

Cad Women Time

~NOoOOhAWNE

Cad Women Time

OUhWNE

Cad Women Time

1
2
3

Sch Women Time

O~NOUOAWNE

Sch Women Time

O~NOUOAWNE

Sch Women Time

abwNE

9189
162
28

211
488
481
605
73
1359
719
9065

215
656
63
726
572
713
706
1507

937
78
480
534
249
369
3
9096

1413
1456
9125
1445
744
171
591

9096
9105
9103

2360
2243
9097
1916
3021
2289
2312
2967

1950
2979
2908
2910
2081
9129
2379
1942

2479
2339
9176
9064
1941

ZUIJDERDWIIN ISA
Van De Sijpe Sofie
Leemans Jolien

:16:29

Duchateau Felke
Pot Eva 94

Van Doorsselaere Annelie.

Callens Cindy
Blommaert Rhani
LAHAISE Amandine
De Ryckere Kathleen
Meijer Larissa

:16:29

Goossens Nicky
Rutten Sophie
Hilgert Toyah
Geuskens Sofie
Baruffa Jolien
Galillart Laura
Debersaques Sarah
CICCARELLI Bianca

:16:29

Michiels Kelly
Peeters Linde

Van Driessche Astrid
Emmerechts Daria
Beddeleem llke

Van Iseghem Laura
De Munck Ellen
hose maroussia

:16:29

SADON Pauline
HERBECQ Magali

Van Luijk Paulien

VAN BELLINGHEN Anna
Plehiers Nele

Van Dievel Emilie
Vandemoortele Sofie

:16:29

hose maroussia
Knijff Marthe
Oppeneer Naomi

:16:44

De Jans Marlien
Vercauteren Anouk
eduarda meruska
Fierens Michelle
ANDRE Estelle
Verhellen Jasmien
Daelemans Sofie
GILLES Coralie

:16:44

Boone Katrijn
MOUZON Emmanuelle
MARREDDA Elena
LETIZIA Mandy
Tondeleir Marijke
Stolk Stolk

De Landsheer Lien
Van Stappen Valerie

:16:44

Bruyneel Helen
Rossaert Isaura
VAN LEENPUT
Lankester Milou
Permentier Annelies

94

94

93

92

NED

DUFF

OB
8.65
ZELE
AZW
ACW
USTA
DAC
NL

HAMM
AVOS
ACW
HCO
VITA
AZW
STAX
RCAS

ZELE
BONH
ZELE
VAC
DEIN
VITA
AVLO
NED

RIWA
ACLE
NED
RIWA
VOLH
BONH
VITA

NED
NED
NED

DEIN
ZELE
NED
DUFF
CABW
AZW
RAM
CABW

AZW
ACW
NED

ACW

8.71
8.73
9.11

8.61

8.73
8.83
8.96
9.13
9.32
9.36

9.01
9.10
9.29
9.32
9.33
9.45
9.49
9.54

8.79
8.80
8.96
9.12
9.35
9.52
9.75
DNS

8.73
8.84
8.96
8.98
9.14
9.28
DNS

8.96
9.16
9.86

8.06
8.10
8.12
8.21
8.23
8.37
8.38
8.45

8.17
8.23
8.33
8.39
8.42
8.46
8.55
8.62

8.34
8.44
8.56
8.60
8.65



6 2570
7 2940
8 3068

60 meter Sch Women Time

Heat:4

1968
1946
2154
2870
3089
3087
9111
2432

O~NOUOAWNE

60 meter Sch Women Time

Heat:5

2079
2349
1989
3088
2885
2999
2321
3044

O~NOUOAWNE

60 meter Sch Women Time

Heat:6

1990
2396
3090
2126
3045
3075

OUhWNE

Derous Siegt
D HEYGERE Sarah
JANSEN Celine

:16:44

Blanckaert Lien
Vlaeminck Elise
Acke Sarah
MAURQY Chloe
FLEURY Sophie
MEURICE Chloe
katjuska rozalina
Vanwelsenaere Nina

:16:44

Gheerardyn Tessa
Ahmidach Sana
Mommen Tine

GILLET Adeline
CEPHALE Fanny

DEBLED Amelie
Herregodts Nymphe
MUKEBA JUANIS Thelma

:16:44

Van Eynde Elise
Bueds Joanna
VERHAMME Alice
Colebrants Kristien
HALLET Perrine
REES Eleanor*

Kogelstoten 5kg Sch Men Time :16:25

Heat:1
1 2908
2 2330
3 9092
4 2220
5 2165
6 2126
7 2141
8 2250
9 2145
10 2957
11 9063
12 9062

Verspringen Sen Men Time :

Heat:1

1 1932
2 353

3 9150
4 9164
5 1513
6 37

7 170
8 9196
9 469

10 9056
11 1596
12 131

13 5916
14 38

15 9059
16 1632
17 4033
18 5186
19 9180
20 9107
21 5392
22 4016

GETS Florent

Van Laere Ruben
Kooiman Sven
Rutten Thomas
Baruffa Nils
Vanmulder Jeroen
Jacobs Bart
Vanduyfhuys Kyle
Vercauteren Simon
PHILIPPI Jonathan
Tertoolen Dylan
Ruseler Jeroen

17:14

De Vriendt Benjamin
Nolf Cedric

VAN KESTEREN JELLE
BUIJS TOM
Vanmulder Robbe

De Maitre Sam

De Decker Bjorn

Kaisi 72
Van Der Plaetsen Thomas
Koppelaar Marcel

De Backer Wim

Van Der Auwera Fons
Riské Guy

Picard Niels

Dijkstra Johan
Debaere Wouter
Goovaerts Ronny
Herregodts Yves
Rasemberg

Meijer Arjan

Logist Yves

Van Impe Jean-pierre

60 meter Cad Men Time :17:25

Heat:1
1 1430
2 406
3 1153
4 1259
5 668

DIALLO Oumar

Deprez Jochen

DE CRUYENAERE Gregoire
DELACENSERIE Maxance
Tommelein Leander

91

92

FLAC
USTA
OSGA

HCO
RCG
ACBR
CABW
WRC
WRC
NED
HCO

OB
OLSE
DCLA
WRC

USTA
VITA
WS

DCLA
BONH
WRC
VAC
USTA
WRC

USTA
DAC
NED
AVOS
VITA
DAC

HCO
ZELE
RCAS

NL

STAX
AZW
NED
NED
DAC
RCG
WIBO
6.19
DEIN

VITA
ROBA
MACW
RCG

DEIN
LYRA
VITA
NED
NED
ACP
ACP

RESC

AVMO
USTA

UAFA

OB

8.65
8.77
8.78

8.44
8.70
8.82
8.83
8.89
8.92
9.19
9.41

8.82
8.85
8.89
8.94
9.05
9.21
10.21
10.85

8.52
9.05
9.06
9.24
9.26
9.31

13.53
11.56
11.39
11.01
10.85
10.75
10.63
8.98
8.67
8.50
7.57
6.62

6.91
6.89
6.77
6.65
6.63
6.57
6.53

6.09
5.74
5.66
5.59
5.49
5.32
5.24
5.11
5.05
4.97
4.86
4.77
3.99
3.94

7.56
7.60
7.74
7.81
7.92



60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

6 1458

PLETINCKX Quentin

7 9167 ZSCHOTTCHE WESLEY
8 227 Vranken Andreas

Cad Men Time :17:25

1 862 Vandemenschbrugge Jelle
2 1136 DISCART Julien

3 9108 van der Hooft Joeri

4 45 Dieleman Cedric

5 623 Geuskens Jonas

6 711 Rys Nick

7 9165 SERAPS JANGER

8 9095 Baardman Luc

Cad Men Time :17:25

1 724 Laroy Jens

2 41 Maeckelberghe Ruben
3 921 Van Nieuwenhuyze Ludovic
4 1299 HAMENDE Olivier

5 1241 MARREDDA Baptiste
6 424 Bogaerts Jonas

7 754 Brems Matthias

8 559 Santens Maarten

Cad Men Time :17:25

1 638 De Clerck Jens

2 425 De Wilde Sander

3 254 Van Hoye Sander

4 1320 VAN DE SYPE Vincent
5 873 Blommaert Stefan

6 46 Corvers Tim

7 522 De Gendt Jonas

8 1319 VAN DE SYPE Arnaud
Cad Men Time :17:25

1 444 Dewaele Kristof

2 48 Peel Kurt

3 1223 DIRICK Damien

4 755 Decorte Colin

5 9100 Bouterse Sebastiaan
6 756 Smeulders Tom

Cad Men Time :17:25

1 1416 NKOT Jeremy

2 40 Vermeiren Gert

3 68 Vertommen Toon

4 1197 DIEMEN ESPRIT

5 521 Van De Roy Wannes
6 392 Robben Andries

7 295 Leyssens Bedner

Cad Men Time :17:25

1 1285 CHEUNG STANLEY

2 71 Wyckstandt Arne

3 148 Vansteenkiste Nathan
4 1196 ESPRIT NIELS

5 218 Declercq Mathias

6 9194 SAARBERG KEVIN
Sch Men Time :17:23

1 2651 COCRIAMONT Samuel
2 2864 MATINE Tawfik

3 2326 Scheldeman Yestin

4 1837 De Greef Laurens

5 2755 LEDUC Simon

6 2786 CHAPELLE Simon

7 2890 AGAZZI Julian

8 2313 Van Daele Wouter
Sch Men Time :17:23

1 2123 Van Hecke Christophe
2 2395 Savelkoul Ruben

3 1833 Dierick Gabor

4 2113 Demuynck Virgile

93

93

RCAS
NED
ROBA

VITA
OSGA
NED
ACW
HCO
HCO
NED
NED

VITA
ACW
HAC
CSF

LEBB
DAC
ASVO

RCT
LEBB
LYRA
RESC
ACW
ACW
VITA
RESC

DAC
MACW
FCHA
DAC
NED
DAC

USTA
ACW
BONH
AZW
VITA
ACHL
VITA

AZW
HAC
AVR
AZW
HCO
NED

CABW
CsSDY
RCG
RCG
CSDY
CABW
CABW
AVMO

DAC
ROBA
ACW
HCO

8.08
8.08
8.18

7.76
8.10
8.10
8.29
8.34
8.44
8.46
8.68

8.41
8.42
8.48
8.55
8.67
8.67
8.72
8.78

8.28
8.49
8.53
8.81
8.95
8.96
9.16
9.92

8.73
8.80
8.83
8.94
9.36
10.01

8.18
8.42
8.48
8.56
8.56
8.87
8.93

8.08
8.10
8.33
8.46
8.57
8.86

7.11
7.29
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.51
7.55
7.56

7.51
7.53
7.59
7.60



5 2957
6 2934
7 2835
8 1815

PHILIPPI Jonathan
LINS Sebastien
CLEMENT Arnaud
Van Leemput Gino

60 meter Sch Men Time :17:23

Heat:3

9040
2141
2295
1964
1934
2330
2207
2939

O~NOUOAWNPE

Ouwendijk Maxim
Jacobs Bart

De Muinck Pieterjan
Roose Giovanni
Martens Quinten
Van Laere Ruben
Vanluchene Tom
CASTELLANA Bryan

60 meter Sch Men Time :17:23

Heat:4

2126
9048
9094
1962
9092
9061
2250

NoOOA~AWNERE

Vanmulder Jeroen
Kranse Sam

van Leeuwen Rick
Windey Yann
Kooiman Sven
Bastiaanse Nick
Vanduyfhuys Kyle

60 meter Sch Men Time :17:23

Heat:5

1953
2474
2761
2165
9062
2180

OUhWNE

Van Bockstal Maarten

Van Nieuwenhuyze Jonatha.

VAN DAELE Quentin
Baruffa Nils

Ruseler Jeroen
Baert Maarten

60 meter Sch Men Time :17:23

Heat:6

2463
2375
2946
1949
9063
9194

abhwNE

Vanuytven Jonathan
Daelemans Robin
BERTRAND Tanguy
Beddeleem Tom
Tertoolen Dylan
SAARBERG KEVIN

Kogelstoten 4kg Sen Women Time :17:52

SPILJARD AMANDA
SCIMECA Anna*
Desmet Jessie
MOUZON Emmanuelle
Oosterlinck Elke
OMMENETTI Jessica
BOURGOIS Julie
Ahmidach Sana

Raes Jolien

DUHENT Maite
Tiersen Lieselot
Vercauteren Anouk
Lannoo Lien

Maertens Caroline

De Vleeschauwer Elke
Van Nieuwenhuyse Els
Akerboom Anne
Ackerman Aurelie

De Bruijn Severine
Pleijte Annemieke
katjuska rozalina

Pille Gille 61
de Vries Layla

De Raeve Erika
CEPHALE Fanny
Herregodts Nymphe
MUKEBA JUANIS Thelma

Raymaekers Koen
Jonkers Leandor
Baete Kevin

oonicx Raymond
Van der Linden Hans

Heat:1
1 9156
2 587
3 1139
4 2979
5 1037
6 525
7 1875
8 2349
9 1951
10 2804
11 60
12 2243
13 2127
14 3378
15 97
16 1963
17 9055
18 195
19 1932
20 9053
21 9111
22 3245
23 9102
24 2431
25 2885
26 2321
27 3044

Polsstokspringen Sen Men Time :17:40

Heat:1
1 2007
2 9051
3 2156
4 9024
5 9025
6 2151

Van Hauwermeiren Kevin

RCAS
RESC
USTA
DUFF

NED
EA
ACME
HCO
DEIN
DAC
AVMO
RESC

DAC
NED
NED
HCO
NED

HCO

DCLA
HAC
USTA
VITA
NL
AZW

ACHL
VAC
WRC
DEIN

NED

NED
USBW
DAC
RESC
AVLO
OSGA

LOOI
NED
BVAC
NED
NED
VS

7.62
7.71
7.77
7.92

7.36
7.64
7.71
7.74
7.76
7.97
7.99
8.17

7.71
7.88
8.13
8.14
8.18
8.28
8.82

7.84
7.88
8.11
8.21
8.24
8.29

7.87
8.04
8.12
8.46
8.79
DNS

11.32

11.20

10.85
9.88
9.75
9.56
9.36
9.35
9.04
8.97
8.95
8.60
8.57
8.37
8.24
8.05
8.00
7.56
7.18
6.88
6.80

6.46
6.38
6.02
5.66
5.30

3.85
3.85
3.85
3.65
3.45
3.30



7 9016
8 1913

Wanrooy Raoul
Melis Maarten

60 meter Sen Women Time :17:59

Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:1

9152
1928
1321
9033
868

1865
2016
9197

O~NOUOhAWNE

VAN DER MEIJ FEMKE
PIEROUX Marianne
Ovaere Wendy

LECAT Mathilde
Matthys Lieselot
HAZARD Celine
GUILLET LAURENCE
GATHON FLORENCE

Sen Women Time :17:59

138

9151
9128
9185
294

1101
9188
9021

NoO oA~ WNE

Van Den Hende Ester
BAKKER SHARONA

de jong yvonne

DAUCHY JULIE

Janquart Nina

Van Gremberghe Annelies
BODEWES ROSA
Husslage Marlieke

Sen Women Time :17:59

1141
9186
1332
295
128
1035
9110
617

NoOOA~AWNERE

Denies Karolien
YAGOUBI AMEL
Lissens Laurien
Ricour Bea
Tordeur Sarah
Van Hecke Karen
van roon deborah
HOSTYN Priscilla

Sen Women Time :17:59

9148
307
234
9195
9166
1898
560
616

O~NO A WNPE

KARROUCHI FARIDA
Van Maele Audrey
Ghys Muriel

VAN ROON ELINE
VERDONK MARIANNE
NICAISE Justine

D HULSTER Noemie
VERBEKE Julie

Sen Women Time :17:59

53
837
639
3131
4071
9190
9022
9053

O~NO U WNPE

Tillaert Gwendy

Crols Sarah

SERVAIS Helene
Dejonghe Saskia
VANDOOREN Benedicte
VAN ZANTEN ANOUK
Jansen Moniek

Pleijte Annemieke

Sen Women Time :17:59

9161
24
9023
559
9055
2934
51
9202

O~NO A WNPE

OLIJVE LISET

Colla Joke

van de Kamp Brigitte
D HULSTER Elodie
Akerboom Anne

De Roock Lieve
Talloen Lieselot

DE CLERCK ANN

Sen Men Time :18:17

1519
9175
1932
190

9150
2666
1495
9158

O~NOUOAWNERE

Van de Woestyne Denis
SANCHES EARL

De Vriendt Benjamin
Celis Carlo

VAN KESTEREN JELLE
VAN RUYCHEVELT Jerome
De Schepper Pieter

VAN BERKUM FRANK

60 meter Sen Men Time :18:17

Heat:2

NED
VMOL

7.60
USTA
AZW
FR

CABW
RESC
CRAC

AVLO
8.24

NED
FRA
VITA
STAX
NED
NED

BAV
FRA
ACP
VITA
VAC
AVLO
NED
CABW

FRA
VAC
ASVO
NED
8.62

UsBw
UAFA
USBW

RCG
ACW
WRC
ACME
USBwW
NED
NED
NL

8.44
BONH
NED
UAFA

DAC
RCG
AVLO

STAX
NED
STAX
DCLA
NED
CSDY
ACME
NED

3.00
3.00

8.10
8.12
8.16
8.20
8.21
8.26
8.33

8.05

8.26
8.31
8.39
8.44
8.49
DNS

8.15
8.31
8.31
8.32
8.45
8.50
8.57
DNS

8.47
8.50
8.53
8.61

8.70
8.82
9.05

8.49
8.67
8.75
8.76
8.80
8.81
9.03
9.17

8.88
8.92
9.20
9.21
9.33
9.40
10.31

7.09
7.09
7.10
7.20
7.27
7.28
7.37
7.39



60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

1 9109 martis obed

2 9049 Barbier Jonathan

3 367 Van Den Berghe Kenneth
4 2075 Verriest Jens

5 9012 Vi Nicolas

6 9199 VAN NOORT

7 2020 De Blaes Dave

8 9198 DE BORST JEROEN
Sen Men Time :18:17

1 1513 Vanmulder Robbe

2 9200 SCHENAU JOB

3 1916 Verhoeven Wout

4 614 DISCART Yoann

5 9160 OVERGAAUW ERWIN
6 477 Mavuata Toon

7 9159 LEEFLANG ERIK

8 376 Tommelein Matthias
Sen Men Time :18:17

1 9113 lindeborg waldy

2 397 Puttemans Steven

3 9164 BUIJS TOM

4 431 Van Stichel Bert

5 1596 De Backer Wim

6 9163 KOENDERS JERREL
7 170 De Decker Bjorn

8 2695 HARMEGNIES Arnaud
Sen Men Time :18:17

1 169 Janssens Tim

2 20 Sleegers Bart

3 1632 Debaere Wouter

4 9039 Vermeire Roman

5 728 CHONAVEY Sebastien
6 696 D HEYGERE Jerome
7 9060 Harms Ivo

8 7168 DONEUX Yves

Sen Men Time :18:17

1 292 Deblock Korneel

2 47 Corijn Bram

3 406 Pletinckx Brent

4 2074 Pieters Christof

5 9153 LIPS DAAN

6 87 Malysse Kevin

7 9056 Koppelaar Marcel

8 2167 Luytens Gunther
Sen Men Time :18:17

1 1077 Ketelaere Thomas

2 417 Plovie Kristof

3 2905 EGO Laurent

4 9057 Lansbergen Dennis
5 2818 KIASS Taoufik

6 1952 Denenbourg Dieter
7 9025 Van der Linden Hans
Sen Men Time :18:17

1 5792 Maetens Frank

2 800 DEBY Julien

3 4033 Goovaerts Ronny

4 5186 Herregodts Yves

5 5356 Goeffers Freddy

6 9052 de Nijs Victor

Sen Men Time :18:17

1 799 BRUNEAU Alexandre
2 398 Nicolini Alain*

3 1538 Martin Herrera Adrian*
4 4016 Van Impe Jean-pierre

1500 meter Sen Men Time :18:05

Heat:1

1 9204

VAN DER BURGT ATE

78

NED

WIBO

VAC

FR

NED

WIBO
7.36

DAC
NED
VAC
OSGA

7.45
HALE
NED
OB

NED
VAC
NED
VAC
VITA
NED
WIBO
DS

AZW
RAM
VITA
ACME
NED
KKS

SPVI

RCG
HALE
UsSBW

usBw
VAC
NED

VITA
WRC
LYRA
VITA

NL

WRC
VAC
SPVI
ACP

NED

7.10
7.20
7.20
7.22
7.24
7.25
7.33

7.32
7.32
7.32
7.41

7.49
7.50
7.53

7.32
7.37
7.47
7.53
7.54
7.59
7.60
7.68

7.49
7.61
7.64
7.68
7.70
7.73
7.86
7.96

7.47
7.51
7.53
7.56
7.66
7.70
7.73
7.89

7.62
7.84
7.91
8.03
8.06
8.29
8.54

7.92
7.98
8.14
8.23
8.27
8.73

7.79
8.02
8.26
9.56

3:47.14



1500 meter Sen Men Time :

Heat:2

O©CO~NOUDWNPE

1500 meter Sen Men Time :

Heat:3

©CO~NOUAWNE

2771
2731
2856
2585
9201
2584
475
9170
4846
76
1166
9203

78
2762
3651
4997
9116
9172
9118
796
5058
4243
9120
1272
1686
9124
2935
399

1180
6964
232

9044
9122
9017
4381
7184
9205
4432
9018
9135
2759
2844
4450

MARRION Geoffrey
VANDIEST Matthieu
DEWITTE Sebastien
HAEZEBROUCK Fabian
HENNEKAM QUINTEN
LECOEUCHE Arnaud
Mordijck Jeroen
ROMKES BENJAMIN
Borghoms Luc

Van Assche Lukas
Lazou Mathieu
JANSEN BART

18:05

De Wachter Sven
DUMONT Jeremie
De Vocht Peter
Steurs Wim

van Gurp Edwin
NIELS ROS
Armentrout David
MAINGAIN Francois
Vervaeke Jan
Vandevelde Herman
Zuidema Wilko
Schouppe Jeroen
Dewilde Kristof
smeets hans
ALLARD Francois
Gyselinck Stijn

18:05

Dobbelaere Steven
HASSAN Ali

Coene Pieter

BSmer David

Habers Jeroen

van den Wijngaard Bart
Sierens Dirk

MILCAMPS Thierry

DE KONING THIJS
Vyncke William

van den Wijngaard Wim
OOMEN JOEY
DECEUNINCK Quentin
RENARD Gregory
Martens Willy

Verspringen Cad Women Time :18:43

Heat:1

©CoO~NOURAWNE

Hoogspringen Sch
Heat:1

B WN PR

1551
306
703
605
97
762

LINS Noemie

Dierick Laura

Van Peteghem Liesbeth
Callens Cindy

Van Den Haesevelde Nele
Van De Voorde Lieselotte
Boumkwo Jolien
Goossens Nicky

DAVID Estelle

SADON Pauline
Claessens Eline
Blommaert Rhani

Van Luijk Paulien

Knijff Marthe

Hilgert Toyah
CICCARELLI Bianca
Vanden Broeck Eva
Oppeneer Naomi
Beddeleem llke
Bussens Tine

Leemans Jolien

MADUANGELE BOLINGO Cynthi

De Munck Ellen

Men Time :19:21

2212
2908
2260
9119

Beeldens Alexander
GETS Florent

De Leenheer Matthias
Hamelijnck Rens

93

CABW
CABW
RESC
JSMC
NED
JSMC
DAC
NED
SPVI
VAC
KAAG
NED

VAC
UAFA
AVZK
DCLA
NED
NED
NED
RESC
AZW
ZA
NED
ACG
FLAC
NED
USTA
VAC

KAAG
CABW
FLAC
NED
NED
NED
BEHO
CABW
NED
RIEM
NED
NED
JSMC
USTA
ACBR

RESC
ACW
AVLO
AZW
ASVO
KAAG
RCG
HAMM
FCHA
RIWA
HAMM
ACW
NED
NED
ACW
RCAS
VAC
NED
DEIN
ACW
DUFF

AVLO

VOLH
USTA
ZELE
NED

3:53.57
3:54.11
3:54.22
4:01.48
4:02.23
4:04.06
4:05.33
4:06.56
4:08.37
4:10.30
4:17.66
DNF

:13.91
:14.19
:15.41
:16.55
:18.25
:19.81
122.27
124.73
:126.09
127.76
:30.96
:33.53
:34.90
:46.45
:50.56
:51.03

ADDDADAADMDDDAAADDRDAD

126.11
:27.81
:30.03
:31.34
:33.53
:34.36
:44.03
:48.00
:50.22
:51.42
:54.04
:59.43
:04.24
:07.09
:25.51

U ohSDADADMDDADADADDDRD

4.82

1.89
1.79
1.70
1.70

NM



200 meter Cad
Heat:1

OUAWNE

200 meter Cad
Heat:2

OUBAWNE

200 meter Cad
Heat:3

abwNeRk

200 meter Cad
Heat:4

OUAWNE

200 meter Cad
Heat:5

abwNPRk

200 meter Cad
Heat:6

abwNE

200 meter Cad
Heat:7
1

9061
9167
9092
2375
9157
2933
2939
2934
129
9048
2957
481
2065
559
494
1320
425
47
1949
1458
424
393
2180
1319
46
873

Bastiaanse Nick
ZSCHOTTCHE WESLEY
Kooiman Sven
Daelemans Robin
HUIJBER

CALUWE Arnaud
CASTELLANA Bryan
LINS Sebastien
Botterman Aaron
Kranse Sam

PHILIPPI Jonathan
Vercammen Stijn
Van Der Slycken Jonas
Santens Maarten

De Rijck Pieter

VAN DE SYPE Vincent
De Wilde Sander

Peel Koen

Beddeleem Tom
PLETINCKX Quentin
Bogaerts Jonas
Robben Laurent
Baert Maarten

VAN DE SYPE Arnaud
Corvers Tim
Blommaert Stefan

Women Time :18:45

1494
1482
9177
523
200
1269

LAUS Camille

93

MADUANGELE BOLINGO Cynthi

KLOMP NAOMI
Jubitana Naomi
Efonye Kimberley
LESEULTRE Charlotte

Women Time :18:45

585
9191
1329
549
9096
1551

Debot Aurelie

DE CLERCQ LAURA
LOMBE Stephanie
Claessens Eline
hose maroussia
LINS Noemie

Women Time :18:45

211
481
222
162
1359
762

Duchateau Felke

Van Doorsselaere Annelie.

Steen Eline
Van De Sijpe Sofie
LAHAISE Amandine

Van De Voorde Lieselotte

Women Time :18:45

488
656
713
9136
369
3

Pot Eva 94
Rutten Sophie

Gaillart Laura
Boonstra Lindsay

Van Iseghem Laura
De Munck Ellen

Women Time :18:45

1511
1456
744
572
9105

LIEBENS Perrine
HERBECQ Magali
Plehiers Nele
Baruffa Jolien
Knijff Marthe

Women Time :18:45

480
1445
937
534
78

Van Driessche Astrid
VAN BELLINGHEN Anna
Michiels Kelly
Emmerechts Daria
Peeters Linde

Women Time :18:45

1285

MARIQUE Mathilde

93

NL
NED
NED
VAC
NED
RESC
RESC
RESC
KAAG
NED
RCAS
HAMM
ZELE
ASVO
ESAK
RESC
LEBB
MACW
DEIN
RCAS
LEBB
ACHL
AZW
RESC
ACW
ACW

USTA

NED

AT84
ATLA
UAFA

VITA
27.97
MOHA
HAMM
NED
RESC

OB
ZELE
HCO

USTA
KAAG

28.46
AVOS
AZW
NED
VITA
AVLO

USTA
ACLE
VOLH
VITA
NED

ZELE
RIWA
ZELE
VAC
BONH

OSGA

26.17
RCB
26.76
26.93
27.11
27.35

27.15

28.24
29.25
29.97
30.42

29.25
29.36
29.39
29.89
31.72
DNS

30.47
30.55
32.73
32.74
37.40

28.48
29.32
30.41
31.09
31.26

29.69
29.82
29.91
30.31
30.50

29.09

26.40



2
3
4

200 meter Sch
Heat:1

OO~ WNE

200 meter Sch
Heat:2

OO WNE

200 meter Sch
Heat:3

OO WNE

200 meter Sch
Heat:4

OO WNE

200 meter Sch
Heat:5

OO~ WNE

200 meter Sch
Heat:6

OO~ WNE

200 meter Sch
Heat:7

abwNPE

1413 SADON Pauline
249 Beddeleem llke
171 Van Dievel Emilie

Women Time :18:56

2360 De Jans Marlien

9097 eduarda meruska
2979 MOUZON Emmanuelle
2967 GILLES Coralie

9098 eduarda maruska
2312 Daelemans Sofie

Women Time :18:56

2243 Vercauteren Anouk
2339 Rossaert Isaura
2022 Six Evy 91

3021 ANDRE Estelle
2516 Buyze Ine
2289 Verhellen Jasmien

Women Time :18:56

1990 Van Eynde Elise
9176 VAN LEENPUT

2910 LETIZIA Mandy
2908 MARREDDA Elena
1941 Permentier Annelies
2211 D’heer Jolien

Women Time :18:56

9129 Stolk Stolk

1942 Van Stappen Valerie
2081 Tondeleir Marijke
9064 Lankester Milou
2130 Petitjean Eline

3088 GILLET Adeline

Women Time :18:56

1968 Blanckaert Lien

1989 Mommen Tine

2019 Haghedooren Jasmine
2450 De Vos Kim

2940 D HEYGERE Sarah
3087 MEURICE Chloe

Women Time :18:56

3068 JANSEN Celine
9121 enthoven janneke
3090 VERHAMME Alice
2999 DEBLED Amelie
1932 De Bruijn Severine
2432 Vanwelsenaere Nina

Women Time :18:56

2885 CEPHALE Fanny

2804 DUHENT Maite

2396 Bueds Joanna

3045 HALLET Perrine

3044 MUKEBA JUANIS Thelma

Kogelstoten 4kg Cad Men Time :18:45

Heat:1

PPRPOO~NOOODWNE

0
1

80 Regelbrugge Bram
1320 VAN DE SYPE Vincent
9200 stanle y 93
110 Temmerman Nick

40 Vermeiren Gert

559 Santens Maarten
1319 VAN DE SYPE Arnaud
522 De Gendt Jonas

444 Dewaele Kristof

218 Declercq Mathias
426 Stas Cedric

200 meter Cad Men Time :19:12

Heat:1

94

94

RIWA
DEIN
BONH

DEIN
NED
RESC
CABW
NED
RAM

ZELE
ACW
27.24
CABW
AZW
AZW

NED
ACW
ZELE

WIBO
WRC

HCO
DCLA
AVR
ASVO
USTA
WRC

OSGA
NED
WRC
USTA
ABES
HCO

WS
ACLE
BONH
USTA
WS

ACME
RESC
9.79
STAX
ACW
ASVO
RESC
VITA
DAC
HCO
MACW

29.64
31.72
32.56

25.71
26.18
26.27
27.22
27.32
27.43

26.51
27.05

27.35
27.43
28.17

27.56
27.80
27.88
28.24
28.63
28.68

27.32
28.05
28.10
28.36
29.21
29.86

27.69
29.14
29.20
29.40
29.68
29.97

29.33
29.90
30.50
31.26
31.29
32.85

29.68
30.28
30.37
31.62
38.64

9.94
9.94

9.41
8.43
7.51
7.29
6.94
6.75
6.75
5.43



1 406 Deprez Jochen 93 AVMO 24.19
2 1153 DE CRUYENAERE Gregoire 93 USTA 24.36
3 548 Bruyneel Arthur 94 HALE 25.21
4 1430 DIALLO Oumar 94 RESC 25.38
5 549 Pieters Giovanni 94 HALE 27.42

200 meter Cad Men Time :19:12

Heat:2
1 862 Vandemenschbrugge Jelle 93 VITA 25.40
2 668 Tommelein Leander 94 OB 26.10
3 638 De Clerck Jens 93 RCT 26.92
4 711 Rys Nick 93 HCO 26.94
5 68 Vertommen Toon 93 BONH 27.52

200 meter Cad Men Time :19:12

Heat:3
1 623 Geuskens Jonas 93 HCO 27.64
2 724 Laroy Jens 93 VITA 27.77
3 521 Van De Roy Wannes 94 VITA 28.08
4 80 Regelbrugge Bram 94 ACME 28.84
5 1299 HAMENDE Olivier 94 CSF 28.85
6 1320 VAN DE SYPE Vincent 93 RESC 29.38

200 meter Cad Men Time :19:12

Heat:4
1 1458 PLETINCKX Quentin 93 RCAS 27.07
2 1241 MARREDDA Baptiste 94 DS 28.98
3 387 D'hoore Ward 94 HAC 30.35
4 9100 Bouterse Sebastiaan 94 NED 31.27
5 426 Stas Cedric 94 MACW 34.33

200 meter Cad Men Time :19:12

Heat:5
1 71 Wyckstandt Arne 94 HAC 26.59
2 393 Robben Laurent 94 ACHL 27.53
3 218 Declercq Mathias 94 HCO 28.20
4 392 Robben Andries 94 ACHL 29.05

200 meter Cad Men Time :19:12

Heat:6
1 148 Vansteenkiste Nathan 94 AVR 27.49
2 310 Calluy Dylan 94 ACBR 28.55
3 295 Leyssens Bedner 94 VITA 29.50
4 37 Permentier Jonas 94 ACW 31.15

200 meter Sch Men Time :19:33

Heat:1
1 2651 COCRIAMONT Samuel 91 CABW 22.92
2 2864 MATINE Tawfik 91 CSDY 23.07
3 9040 Ouwendijk Maxim 92 NED 23.50
4 2755 LEDUC Simon 91 CSDY 23.63
5 1975 Ndiribe Marvin 92 OB 23.73
6 2123 Van Hecke Christophe 91 DAC 24.01

200 meter Sch Men Time :19:33

Heat:2
1 1833 Dierick Gabor 91 ACW 24.13
2 2260 De Leenheer Matthias 91 ZELE 24.56
3 2835 CLEMENT Arnaud 92 USTA 24.95
4 2065 Van Der Slycken Jonas 91 ZELE 24.99
2395 Savelkoul Ruben 91 ROBA DNS
2890 AGAZZI Julian 91 CABW DNS

200 meter Sch Men Time :19:33

Heat:3
1 2126 Vanmulder Jeroen 91 DAC 24.33
2 2113 Demuynck Virgile 92 HCO 24.36
3 2330 Van Laere Ruben 91 DAC 25.30
4 2145 Vercauteren Simon 92 ZELE 25.49
5 1805 Dirix Tom 92 LYRA 26.41
1815 Van Leemput Gino 92 DUFF DNS
200 meter Sch Men Time :19:33
Heat:4
1 2207 Vanluchene Tom 92 AVMO 24.39
2 9048 Kranse Sam 92 NED 25.41
3 9093 Straver Gijs 92 NED 25.63
4 2070 Cools Nick 92 HCO 25.97
5 2939 CASTELLANA Bryan 92 RESC 26.67
2295 De Muinck Pieterjan 92 ACME DNS

200 meter Sch Men Time :19:33



Heat:5

OUhWNE

200 meter Sch
Heat:6

OUhWNE

200 meter Sch
Heat:7

A WNPR

200 meter Sch
Heat:8

abwNPRk

200 meter Sen
Heat:1

O WNE

200 meter Sen
Heat:2

O bhWNE

200 meter Sen
Heat:3

OO~ WNE

200 meter Sen
Heat:4

abwN PRk

200 meter Sen
Heat:5

A WNPE

200 meter Sen
Heat:6

B WN PR

2957
1964
2933
2011
2463
2165

PHILIPPI Jonathan
Roose Giovanni
CALUWE Arnaud

De Decker Kristof
Vanuytven Jonathan
Baruffa Nils

Men Time :19:33

1934
2220
9094
9061
2761
1851

Martens Quinten
Rutten Thomas

van Leeuwen Rick
Bastiaanse Nick
VAN DAELE Quentin
Vinkx Lukas

Men Time :19:33

2240
2010
2946
2091
9119

De Proft Arne
Ulens Thijs
BERTRAND Tanguy
Hollevoet Mathias
Hamelijnck Rens

Men Time :19:33

2934
9062
1949
9194
9063

LINS Sebastien
Ruseler Jeroen
Beddeleem Tom
SAARBERG KEVIN
Tertoolen Dylan

Women Time :19:48

868
9033
1141
9197
1928
307

Matthys Lieselot
LECAT Mathilde
Denies Karolien
GATHON FLORENCE
PIEROUX Marianne
Van Maele Audrey

Women Time :19:48

1321
9186
405
1614
1035
863

Ovaere Wendy
YAGOUBI AMEL
Robben Elise

De Donder Helene
Van Hecke Karen
Baguet Audrey

Women Time :19:48

9185
632
9128
295
9195
1898

DAUCHY JULIE
PETRE Marie

de jong yvonne
Ricour Bea

VAN ROON ELINE
NICAISE Justine

Women Time :19:48

1332
9034
9184
639
616

Lissens Laurien
LOUZA Djamila
KARRAOUCHI FARIDA
SERVAIS Helene
VERBEKE Julie

Women Time :19:48

1595
3131
837
162
9053

Hendrickx Kim
Dejonghe Saskia
Crols Sarah
Picavet llse
Pleijte Annemieke

Women Time :19:48

VANDOOREN Benedicte
Colla Joke

Tillaert Gwendy
Heremans Marleen

RCAS
HCO
RESC
WIBO
ACHL
VITA

DEIN
AVOS
NED

USTA
BONH

LAT
VAC
WRC
VAC
NED

RESC

DEIN
NED
NL

OB
FR
BAV
CRAC
USTA
VAC

AZW
FRA
DCLA
DCLA
AVLO
ASVO

FRA
WRC
NED
VITA
NED
USBW

ACP

FRA
WRC
uUsBw

WIBO
ACME
ACW
ZELE
NL

UsBw
BONH
RCG
BAV

25.26
25.27
25.73
25.82
26.18
26.87

25.49
25.74
25.95
26.03
26.61
26.87

25.23
25.78
25.89
28.81
DNS

24.53
27.53
28.14
29.41
29.44

26.13
26.61
26.81
27.11
27.61
27.91

27.01
27.38
27.58
27.58
27.65
28.54

27.21
27.23
27.85
28.12
28.56
28.64

28.08
28.61
28.63
28.99
29.63

29.26
29.37
29.45
29.82
DNS

29.29
30.00
30.74
32.18



9202 DE CLERCK ANN 73 AVLO 35.23



